
IN THE COMMISSIONERS COURT OF FALLS COUNTY 

THE STATE OF TEXAS )( 

COUNTY OF FALLS)( 
TO ALL INTERESTED PARTIES 

AGENDA 

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVBN in accordance '1vith Title 5, Chapter 551, Government Code (Vernon'!: Te:l'.U Cod�!: .A.nn. 
1994), as amended, the Texas Open Meeting Act, that a MEETING of Commissioners Court, the governing body of Falls 
County, Texas, will be held on, MONDAY the 241h day of OCTOBER, 2016, a t  9:00 A.M., in the County Courtroom of 
the Falls County Courthouse in the City of Marlin, Texas, at which time the following subjects will be considered: 

I. Proof of posting of notice in accordance with the provisions of Title 5, Chapter 551, Govenunent Code (V emon 's 
Texas Codes An. 1994) as amended, known as the Texas Open Meetings Act. 

2. Discussion and/or action concerning TXDOT bridge project in Rosebud. 

3. Discussion on the FEMA update. 

4. Discussion and/or action concerning 2017-2018 Falls County Appraisal District Nominating Resolution Board of 
Directors. 

5. Discussion and/or action conOOting FYI 7 Fonnula Grant Request for Application. 

6. Discussion and/or action concerning permission for engress, egress, and removal, and donation of road material from 
property owner on CR 432. 

7. Discussion and/or action concerning accepting Tax Collection and Assessment agreements from taxing entities. 

8. Discussion and/or action concerning opening and/or accepting bids for 20, 40, and 60 foot bridge replacements. 

9. Discussion and/or action concerning free trash day. 

10. Review and discussion of Road and Bridge precinct work reports, including Administrator's progress report. 

11. Discussion and/or action concerning the approving of payment of bills, including reimbursements, late charges, the 
transfer of cash or funds from any line item or departments to another, book transfers and any budget amendments; 
including but not limited to discussion and action concerning department or non-departmental items with line items 
that go past their budgeted amounts. 

12. Approval of minutes of prior meetings of Commissioner's Court. 

13. Adjoununent. 

Signed this l!.O/li day of October, 2016. 

I, LINDA WATKINS, COUNTY CLERK AND EX-OFFICIO CLERK OF THE COMMISSIONERS COURT OF 
FALLS COUNTY, TEXAS, do hereby certify that the above and foregoing is a true and correct copy of NOTICE OF A 
SPECIAL MEETING THE COMMlSSIONERS COURT OF FALLS COUNTY, TEXAS, posted by me at the 



10/24/2016 10:23 Falls County Auditors 

' 

(f AX)254 883 1406 

Courthouse door in Marlin, Texas, where notices are customarily  �cordance with Title 5, Chapter 5 
(/nvflmmtmt "nrl� (V�mnn'• TPYO< rnrlP• <\nn llllM). nn thi. th..  - dn}• ofOotobo., '.JOI,, nt :;:  

WITNESS MY HAND AND SEAL of office at Marlin Texas, on this the  of October, 2016. 

.  
.  

County Clerk - Fall� County 

P.003/049 

1043, 
( 



DATE 10/21/2016 TIME 15:07 COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH POSITION FOR OCfOBER 

CHECKING CHECKING TO 
FUND NAME ACCOUNT AMOUNT ACCOUNT 

2017 010 GENERAL FUND CLEARING 628,717.67 

2017 011 RECORDS MANAGEMENT FUND CLEARING 201, 090. 74 

2017 012 COURTHOUSE SECURITY FUND CLEARING 16,461.99 

2017 013 JUSTICE COURT BLDG SECURITY CLEARING 20,423.16 

2017 014 FAMILY PROTECTION FUND CLEARING 6,605.00 

2017 018 ELECTION SERVICE FUND CLEARING 7,746.65 

2017 019 CHAPTER 19 FOND CLEARING 1,689.17 

2017 020 SHERIFF FUND CLEARING 790. 00 

2017 021 ESTRAY FOND CLEARING 5,193.65 

2017 022 KEEP FALLS COUNTY BllA1ITIFUL CLEARING 2, 699. 85 

2017 023 D.A.-DEPT.HUMAN SERVICES CLEARING 85.20 

2017 024 COUNTY CLERK FUND CLEARING 7,799.20 

2017 025 DISTRICT CLERK FUND CLEARING 1,588.00 

2017 026 SHERIFF FORFEITURE ACCOUNT CLEARING 9,549.36 

2017 027 JURY FUND JURY 4,305.76 

2017 029 JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY FONCLEARING 11, 316. 51 

2017 030 LAW LIBRARY FUND CLEARING 8,350.65-

2017 031 JUSTICE PEACE #1 CLEARING 8, 112. 88 

2017 032 JUSTICE PEACE #2 CLEARING 3,762.00 

2017 033 JUSTICE PEACE #3 CLEARING 

2017 034 JUSTICE PEACE #4 CLEARING 246.90 

2017 035 LAW ENFORCEMENT EDUCATION CLEARING 13,481.24 

2017 036 DISTRICT ATTORNEY FUND CLEARING 2, 995. 64 

2017 037 D.A.- FORFEITURE ACCOUNT CLEARING 5,351.61 

2017 038 911 ADDRESSING ACCOUNT CLEARING 5,612.39-

2017 039 ROAD & BRIDGE FUND CLEARING 351,534.01 

2017 041 COURT REPORTER SERVICE FUND CLEARING 11, 361. 53 

2017 042 CO & DIST COURT TECHNOLOGY CLEARING 6, 413. SB 

TDOA FUND 
AMOUNT TOTAL 

628, 717. 67 

20l., 0 90. 74 

16, 461. 99 

20,423.16 

6,605.00 

7,746.65 

1,689.17 

790.00 

5,193.65 

2,699.85 

85.20 

7,799.20 

1,588.00 

9,549.36 

4,305.76 

l1,316.5l. 

8,350.65-

8,112.88 

3,762.00 

246.90 

13,481.24 

21.995.64 

5,351.61 

5,612.39-

351,534.0l. 

11,361.53 

6,413.5S 

GEL102 PAGE l 

0 -
"' 
.. -
"' 
0 
� 

a> 

0 
;. 
.. 
"Tl 

!! 
.. 
n 
0 
c: 
:: .. 

'< 

J> 
c: 
<>. 

;: 
0 
.., 
"' 

� 

� 
1':i "' 
.. 
O> 
O> 
"' 
� 

.. 
= 
a> 

" 
0 
0 
.. -
0 
.. 
ID 



DATE 10/21/2016 TIME 15:07 COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH POSITION FOR OCTOBER 

CHECKING CHECKING TOOA TDOA 
FUND NAME ACCOUNT AMOUNT ACCOUNT AMOUNT 

2017 044 TXDOT CO.INFRASTRUCTURE GRANFl!LR 44,419.67-

2017 045 F. I'!. LAT. ROAD FUND Fl!LR 390,083.33 

2017 046 COST EQUIPMENT FUND CLEARING 22 , 048 . 50 

2017 047 FLOOD 2016 - FEMA GRANT Fl!LR 106,847.26-

2017 051 GRANT FOND CLEARING 14,484.80-

2017 062 I & S 2010 FUND I & S 35,094.30 

2017 070 PERMANENT IMPROVEMENT FUND CLEARING 11.537.29 

2017 071 RESERVED FUNDS DIST.CLERK CLEARING 

2017 080 FAlI.S COUNTY CLEARING ACCOUNCLEARING 95,696.63 

2017 084 CHILD SAFETY FUND CLEARING 13,349.00 

2017 085 PAYROLL FUND PAYROLL 39,816.38 

2017 086 DIST.ATTORNEY STATE FUND CLEARING 1, 101.29-

2017 087 OAG-VCLG FUND CLEARING 25,1.31.74-

2017 088 PERMANENT SCHOOL FUND PERM SCH 425,100.69 

2017 089 GASSAWAY CEMETERY-TRUST TRUST 973. 23 

-------------- ----- --- - ---- -

TOTAL 2,157,072.SS 

FUND 
TOTAL 

44,419.67-

390,(183.33 

22.048.50 

106,847.26-

14 , 484 . 80-

35, 0 94.30 

11 , 537 .29 

95,696.63 

13,349.00 

39,816.38 

1, 101.29-

25,131.74-

425, 100 .69 

973.23 

------- -------

2,157,072.�S 

GEL102 PAGE 2 

0 -
"' 
.. -
"' 
0 
� 

a> 

0 
;. 
"' 
"Tl 

!! 
.. 
n 
0 
c: 
:: 
.. 

'< 

J> 
c: 
<>. 

;: 
0 
.. 
"' 

i 
� 

!! 
� 

� 

" 
0 
0 
"' -
0 
.. 
ID 



DATE 10/21/2016 TIME 15,07 

CHECK ACCOUNT 

ACCOUNT BALANCE - CLEARING 
ACCOUNT BALANCE - JORY 
ACCOUNT BALANCE - FMLR 
ACCOUNT BALANCE - I & S 
ACCOUNT BALANCE - PAYROLL 
ACCOUNT BALl'INCE - PERM SCH 
ACCOUNT BALl'INCE - TRUST 

TOTAi 

TDOA ACCOUNT 

TOTAi 

COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH POSITION FOR OCTOBER 

CHECK 

1�412j966.09 
4,305.76 

238,816.40 
35,094.30 
39,816.38 

425,100.69 
9'13. 23 

2, 157, 072. 85 

TDOA 
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10/21/16 15!08 
RECEIPT DATBS FROM 10/10/2016 TO 10/21/2016 

RECEIPT REGISTER 
RECEIPr Nl FROM 00000 TO 99999 

1ILI. RECEIPTS REQOlSTED 

RCTlOO Pl\GE 
POSTil PHRIOD/YEAR FROM 00/0000 ro 99/9999 

1 

VENDOR 
NAME 

JP PCTll1 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER FUND NAME 

2017 01 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 

OFFSET 
ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

031-103-101 CR.CARD 10/5-o/16 

COUNTY CLERK 2017 01 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 10-5-16 

F-M & LATERAL RD 2017 01 046-360-700 HAULING RBV./MISC. 046-103-101 SEPT. HAULING 

SHERIFF 2017 01 020-340-401 BONDS 020-103-101 BB FEES 9/23-30/16 

DISTRICT CLERK 2017 01 025-340-450 FINES & FEES - DIS 025-103-101 FINES/FEES 10/3-7/16 

JP PCTjfl 2017 01 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 031-103-101 FINES/FEES 10/5-6/16 

COUNTY CLERK 2017 01 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 FINES/FEES 10/3-10/16 

STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2016 12 015-360-700 OTHER RE\IENUl 015-103-101 ACl!/HEAI.TH&HUMAN SER 

STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2016 12 116-330-440 REVENUE FROM PAROL 116-103-101 AC! 10/11/16 

STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2017 01 010-330-340 STATE REVENUES 010-103-101 ACH/EXCESS CONS.JUDGE 

JP PCTll4 2017 01 034-340-406 FINE - FEES 034-103-101 FINES 10/1-7/16 

ROBERTSON COUNTY 82ND JUD 2017 02 114-340-417 ROBERTSON COUNTY 114-103-101 9/26-30/16 

MILAM COUNTY 2017 02 114-340-416 MILAM COUNTY 114-103-101 9/19-23/16 ROCKDALE 

ROBERTSON COUNTY 82ND JUD 2017 02 114-340-417 ROBERTSON COUNTY 114-103-101 10/3-7/16 

AMOUNT DA':l RECEIPT 

900.00 10,'lC/l6 PST 
---- ---- ----

900.00 38372 

22.00 10,'H/16 PST 
------------

22. 00 38373 

1, 416. llO 10,'1: /16 PST 
------------

1,416.00 38374 

150. no 10,'1: /Hi PST 
------------

150.00 38375 

139. 00 10,'1:/16 PST 
------------

139.00 38376 

521. Oo 10,'1: /16 PST 
------------

521 . 00 38377 

5,291.10 10,'1:/16 PST 
------------

5,291.Ht 38378 

169.41 lO,'l'./16 PST 
------------

169.41 38379 

825.00 10,'11/16 PST 
- -----------

825.00 38380 

352. 57 10,'l: /16 PST 
------------

352 .57 38381 

246.90 10,'l:/16 PST 
------------

246.90 38382 

250.89 10,'l:/16 PST 
------------

250.89 38383 

100. 00 10,'1; /16 PST 
------------

100.00 38384 

80.00 10,'l:/16 PST 
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10/21/16 15:08 
RBClIPT DATES FRIX'! 10/10/2016 TO 10/21/2016 

RECEIPT RBGISTE� 
RBClIPT BUMBERS PROK OCOlll TO 99999 

JIL RBCE:IP'l'S REQClS'l'I 

RCT10G PAGE 
POSTING PERIOD/YEAR PROM 00/0000 'l'O 99/9999 

2 

VENDOR 
NAME 

20TH 82ND JUDICIAL DIST 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER FUND NAME 

2017 02 114-340-415 FALLS COUNTY 

OFFSET 
ACCOUNT IO ITEM/REASON 

114-103-:01 10/3-7/16 

FALLS COUNTY 2017 02 110-340-440 REVENUE FROM FALLS 110-103-:01 1ST OTR PMT 16/17 BUDGllT 

GENERAL FD 2017 01 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

911 ADDRESSING 2017 01 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

ROAD & BRIDGE FD 2017 01 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

DISTRICT ATTORNEY 2017 01 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

DISTRICT ATrORNEY 2017 01 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

20TH 82ND JUDICIAL DIST 2017 01 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

ADULT PROB FD 2017 01 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

CCP#l 2017 01 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

085-103-:01 SALARIES 10/15/16 

085-103-:01 SALARIES 10/15/16 

085-103-:01 SALARIES 10/15/16 

085-103-:01 SALARIES 10/15/16 

085-103-:01 OAG-VCLG FOND 10/15/16 

085-103-:01 SALARIES 10/15/16 

OSS-103-:0l SALARIES 10/15/16 

085-103-:0l SALARIES 10/15/16 

MILAM COUNTY 2017 02 110-330-451 REVENUE-ADD'L FROM 110-103-:0l REIMB CTCOG GRllNT 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

2017 01 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-:0l SEPT/16 TITLE FEES 

2017 01 039-320-222 $10.00 LICENSE FEE 039-103-�0l IRP RPT R&B 
2017 01 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-:0l IRP RPT FEE 

AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

------------
B0.00 38385 

320.00 10/12/16 PST 
------------

320.00 38386 

22,405.00 10/12/16 PST 
------------

22.405.00 38387 

59,322.75 10/12/16 PST 
------------

59,322.75 38388 

541.51 10/12/16 PST 
------------

541.51 38389 

20,800.29 10/12/16 PST 
------------

20,800 .29 38390 

845.98 10/12/16 PST 
------------

845.98 38391 

1,122.05 10/12/16 PST 
------------

1, 122.05 38392 

14,999.59 10/12/16 PST 
------------

14,999.59 38393 

12,903.95 10/12/16 PST 
------------

12,903.95 38394 

1,474.37 10/12/16 PST 
----------- -

1,474.37 383!15 

15,321.70 10/13/16 PST 
------------

15,321. 7(1 38396 

3,001.00 10/13/16 PST 
------------

3,0<11. 0(1 38397 

20.00 10/13/16 PST 
3.SO 10/13/16 PST 
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10/21/16 is.as RECEIPT REGISTER RCTlOO PAGE 3 
RBCBIPT DATl!S FROM ID/10/2016 TO 10/21/2016 RECEIPT NIJMBERS PROM 00001! ro 99999 POSTIHG PHRIOD/YEl\R FROM 00/0000 TO 99/9999 

VENDOR 
NAME 

TAX ASSESSOR-COI.LECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COI.LECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COI.LECTOR 

JP PCTll1 

SHERIFF 

SHERIFF 

JP PCT!ll 
JP PCT!ll 
JP PCT!ll 
JP PCTjjl 
JP PCT!ll 
JP PCT!ll 
JP PCT!ll 
JP PCT!ll 
JP PCT!ll 
JP PCT!ll 
JP PCTl!l 
JP PCTl!l 
JP PCTl!l 
JP PCTl!l 
JP PCTl!l 
JP PCTl!l 
JP PCTl!l 
JP PCTl!l 
JP PCTjfl  
JP PCT#l  
JP PCT#l 

JP PCTjf2 
JP PCTll2 
JP PCTl2 
JP PCTll2 
JP PCTl2 
JP PCTl2 
JP PCTl2 
JP PCTJl-2 

AL REClIPrS REQOlS71ID 

POSTING ACCOUNT OFFSET 
YR PD NUMBER FUND NAME ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

2017 01 039-320-222 $10-00 LICENSE FEE 039-103-101 MON REG R&B 
2017 01 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 MON REG FEE 
2017 01 084-321-200 $1.00 LICENSE FEE 084-103-100 MON REG C/S 

2017 01 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 031-103-101 FINES/FEES 10/11-13/16 

2017 01 010-202-313 BAIL BOND FEB (BB) 010-103-101 JULYRPT/16 BB 

2017 01 010-340-402 FEES OF OFFICE-SHE 010-103-101 JULYRPT/16 

2017 01 010-340-415 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 JULYRPT/16 FINE 
2017 01 010-340-415 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 JlJLYRPT/16 FEES OFFICE 
2017 01 029-340-422 TECHNOLOGY FEE JP!l 029-103-101 JIJLYRPT/16 JUSTICE COURTS T 
2017 01 010-340-415 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 JIJLYRPT/16 TIME PAY-COUNTY 
2017 01 010-340-415 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 JlJLYRPT/16 ARREST FEES-COUN 
2017 01 012-340-421 COURTHOUSE SECURIT 012-103-101 JIJLYRPT/16 COURTHOUSE SECOR 
2017 01 013-340-421 JUSTICE COURT SECIJ 013-103-101 JULYRPT/16 CHSJP 
2017 01 010-340-415 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 JULYRPT/16 TFC 
2017 01 010-202-211 PRIVATE COLLECTION 010-103-101 JULYRPT/16 PC30 
2017 01 010-202-307 BASIC LEGAL SERVIC 010-103-101 JULYRPT/16 IND 
2017 01 010-202-216 COC-01/04 010-103-101 JULYRPT/16 01-01-04 FORWARD 
2017 01 010-202-312 STATE TRAFFIC FEE 010-103-101 JULYRPT/16 STF 
2017 01 010-202-315 JUROR REIMBURSEMEN 010-103-101 JULYRPT/16 JUROR REIMBlJRSEM 
2017 01 010-202-202 ARREST FEES - DPS 010-103-101 JULYRPT/16 ARREST FEES-STAT 
2017 01 010-202-223 FAILURE TO APPEAR 010-103-101 JULYRPT/16 FTA 
2017 01 010-202-308 TilB PAYMENT PLAN 010-103-101 JULYRPT/16 TIME PAY-STATE 
2017 01 010-202-316 JUDICil'.L SUPPORT ( 010-103-101 JULYRPT/16 JS 
2017 01 010-202-227 INDIGENT DEFENSE F 010-103-101 JULYRPT/16 INDIGENT DEFENSE 
2017 01 010-202-204 MOVING VIOLATION F 010-103-101 JULYRPT/16 HOVING VIOLATION 
2017 01 010-202-303 CIVIL-J.P.CRT.-EFF 010-103-101 JULYRPT/16 CIVIL JP CRT - B 
2017 01 010-202-238 TRUJINCY PREVENT/DI 010-103-101 JULYRPT/16 TRUANCY PREVENT! 

2017 01 OlV-340-416 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 JULYRPT/16 FINE 
2017 01 OlV-340-416 FEES OF OFFICE-JP oio-103-101 JULYRPT/16 FEES OFFICE 
2017 01 029-340-423 TECHNOLOGY FEE JPjf 029-103-101 JULYRPT/16 JUSTICE COURTS T 
2017 01 OlV-340-416 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 JULYRPT/16 TIME PAY-COUNTY 
2017 01 012-340-421 COURTHOUSE SEClJRIT 012-103-101 JULYRPT/16 COURT HOUSE SBCU 
2017 01 013-340-421 JUSTICE COURT SECU 013-103-101 JULYRPT/16 CHSJP 
2017 01 010-340-416 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 JULYRPT/16 TFC 
2017 01 010-202-211. PRIV1>.TE COI.LECTION 010-103-101 JULYRPT/16 PC30 

AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

---- ---- ----
23_80 38398 

2,981-DO 10/13/16 PST 
78a.90 10/13/16 PST 
297.00 10/13/16 PST 

------------
4.066_90 38399 

835.01 10/14/16 PST 
-- ----------

835.01 38400 

930.00 10/14/16 PST 
------------

930-00 38401 

440.00 10/14/16 PST 
------------

440-00 38402 

4,686.07 10/14/16 PST 
976.29 10/14/16 PST 
236.32 10/14/16 PST 

9.98 10/14/16 PST 
71.78 10/14/16 PST 

177.25 10/14/16 PST 
58.07 10/14/16 PST 

171.25 10/14/16 PST 
573.00 10/14/16 PST 

30.00 10/14/16 PST 
2,363.64 10/14/16 PST 
1,534.16 10/14/16 PST 

232.32 10/14/16 PST 
219.12 10/14/16 PST 
240_00 10/14/16 PST 

9.99 10/14/16 PST 
347.60 10/14/16 PST 
115.27 10/14/16 PST 

4.81 10/14/16 PST 
50.00 l.0/14/16 PST 

109.65 1.0/14/16 PST 
------------

12,217_37 38403 

1,620.00 10/14/16 PST 
639.20 10/14/16 PST 

a0.38 10/14/16 PST 
3.67 10/14/16 PST 

60.30 10/14/16 PST 
20.10 10/14/16 PST 
60.30 10/14/16 PST 

205.54 10/14/16 PST 
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RECEIPT REGISTER RCTl.00 PAGE 4 10/21/16 15' 08 
Rl!CEIPT IlA'.IES FROM 10/10/2016 TO 10/21}.2016 RECEIPT HlMBKRS �OM 00000 TO 99999 POSTIKG PERIOD/YHAR FROM 00/0000 TO 99/9999 

VENDOR 
NAME 

JP PCT!l2 
JP PCT!l2 
JP PCT!12 
JP PCT!l2 
JP PCT!l2 
JP PCT!l2 
JP PCT!12 
JP PCT!12 
JP PCT!l2 
JP PCT!12 
JP PCT!l2 
JP PCT!l2 

JP PCT!l3 
JP PCT!l3 
JP PCT!l3 
JP PCTfj3 
JP PCT!l3 
JP PCT!l3 
JP PCT!l3 
JP PCT!l3 
JP PCT!l3 
JP PCT!l3 
JP PCT!l3 
JP PCT!l3 
JP PCT!l3 
JP PCT!l3 
JP PCTfj3 
JP PCT!l3 
JP PCT!l3 
JP PCT!l3 
JP PCT!l3 
JP PCT!l3 
JP PCT!l3 

JP PCT!l4 
JP PCT!l4 
JP PCT!14 
JP PCT!l4 
JP PCT!l4 
JP PCT!l4 
JP PCT!l4 
JP PCT!14 
JP PCT!l4 
JP PCT!14 
JP PCTll4 
JP PCT!l4 
JP PCT!l4 
JP PCT!l4 

AL RECEIPTS l!BOUESTED 

POSTING ACCOllN'l OFFSET 
YR PD NUMBER" Fl NAMll ACCOUNT NO :TIDY/REASON 

2017 01 010-202-307 El\SIC LEGAL SERVIC 010-103-101 ,TUL'.i'RPT/16 IND 
2017 01 010-202-216 CC:-01/04 010-103-101 JUL'.i'RPT/16 01-01-04 FORWARD 
2017 01 010-202-312 S'l!'.TE TRAFFIC FEE 010-103-101 JUL'.l.'RPT/16 STF 
2017 01 010-202-315 J1ROR REIMEURSEMEN 010-103-101 ,TUL'.i'RPT/16 JUROR REIMBURSEM 
2017 01 010-202-202 AIREST FEES - DPS 010-103-101 JUL'.i'RPT/16 ARREST FEES-STAT 
2017 01 010-202-223 FPILURE TO APPEAR 010-103-101 JUL'.i'RPT/16 FTA 
2017 01 010-202-308 TDIE PAYMENT PI.ru\I 010-103-101 ,TUL'.i'RPT/16 TP-STATR 
2017 01 010-202-316 JlDICIAL SUPPORT { 010-103-101 JUL'.i'RPT/16 JS 
2017 01 010-202-227 I!VIGENT DEFENSE F 010-103-101 JUL'.i'RPT/16 INDIGENT DEFENSE 
2017 01 010-202-204 MCVING VIOLATION F 010-103-101 JUL'.i'RPT/16 MOVING VIOLATION 
2017 01 010-202-303 CIVIL-J.P.CRT.-EFF 010-103-101 JUL'.i'RPT/16 CIVIL JP CRT - E 
2017 01 010-202-238 TIUANCY PREVENT/DI 010-103-101 JUL'.i'RPT/16 TRUANCY PREVENT! 

2017 01 010-340-417 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 JUL'.i'RPT/16 FINE 
2017 01 010-340-417 FHlS OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 JUL'.i'RPT/16 FEES OFFICE 
2017 01 029-340-424 TECHNOLOGY FEE JP� 029-103-101 JUL'.i'RPT/16 JUSTICE COURTS T 
2017 01 010-340-417 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 ,TUL'.i'RPT/16 TIME PAY-COUNTY 
2017 01 010-340-417 FIES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 JUL'.i'RPT/16 ARREST FEES-COUN 
2017 01 012-340-421 CUJRTHOUSE SBCURIT 012-103-101 JUL'.i'RPT/16 COURT HOOSB SECU 
2017 01 013-340-421 JUSTICE COURT SECU 013-103-101. JUL'.i'RPT/16 CHSJP 
2017 01 010-340-417 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 JUL'.i'RPT/16 TFC 
2017 01 010-202-211 PRIVATE COLLECTION 010-103-101 JUL'.i'RPT/16 PC30 
2017 01 010-202-307 Bl!SIC LEGAL SERVIC 010-103-101 JUL'.i'RPT/16 IND 
2017 01 010-202-216 C0:-01/04 010-103-101 JULYRPT/16 01-01-04 FORWARD 
2017 01 010-202-312 S'IATB TRAFFIC FEB 010-103-101 JUL'.i'RPT/16 STF 
2017 01 010-202-315 J!ROR REIMEURSBMEN 010-103-101 JUL'.i'RPT/16 JURY REIMEURSEME 
2017 01 010-202-202 AIREST FEES - DPS 010-103-101 JULYRPT/16 ARREST FEES-STAT 
2017 01 010-202-223 FPILURE TO APPEAR 010-103-101 JUL'.i'RPT/16 FTA 
2017 01 010-202-308 TlME PAYMENT PI.ru\I 010-103-101 JULYRPT/16 TF-STATE 
2017 01 010-202-316 JlDICIAL SUPPORT ( 010-103-101 JUL'.i'RPT/16 JS 
2017 01 010-202-227 I!VIGENT DEFENSE F 010-103-101 JULYRPT/16 INDIGENT DEFENSE 
2017 01 010-202-204 MCVING VIOLATION F 010-103-101 JUL'.i'RPT/16 MOVING VIOI.l>.TION 
2017 01 010-202-303 CIVIL-J.P.CRT.-EFF 010-103-101 JULYRPT/16 CIVIL JP CRT - E 
2017 01 010-202-238 TIUANCY PREVENT/DI 010-103-101 JUL'.i'RPT/16 TRUANCY PREVENT! 

2017 01 010-340-418 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 JULYRPT/16 FINE 
2017 01 010-340-418 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 JULYRPT/16 FEES OFFICE 
2017 01 029-340-425 TECHNOLOGY FEE JPt 029-103-101 JUL'.i'RPT/16 JUSTICE COURTS T 
2017 01 010-340-418 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 JULYRPT/16 MC-COUNTY 
2017 01 010-340-418 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 JUL'.i'RPT/16 TIME PAY-COUNTY 
2017 01 012-340-421 CUJRTHOUSE SBCURIT 012-103-101 JULYRPT/16 COURT HOUSE SEClJ 
2017 01 013-340-421 JUSTICE COURT SECU 013-103-101 JULYRPT/16 CHSJP 
2017 01 010-340-418 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 JULYRPT/16 TFC 
2017 01 010-202-211 PRIVATB COLLECTION 010-103-101 JULl'RPT/16 PC30 
2017 01 010-202-307 Bl\SIC LEGAL SERVIC 010-103-101 JULYRPT/16 IND 
2017 01 010-202-21.6 CC:-01/04 010-103-101 JUL'.i'RPT/16 01-01-04 FORWARD 
2017 01 010-202-312 S'IATB TRAFFIC FEE 010-103-101 JULYRPT/16 STF 
2017 01 010-202-315 J!ROR REIMEURSEMEN 010-103-101 JULYRPT/16 JUROR REIMEURSBM 
2017 01 010-202-202 AIREST FEES - DPS 010-103-101 JULl'RPT/16 ARREST FEE-STATE 

AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

12.00 10/14/16 PST 
804.03 10/14/16 PST 
601.45 10/14/16 PST 

B0.3B 10/14/16 PST 
100.47 10/14/16 PST 

60.00 10/14/16 PST 
3.6B 10/14/16 PST 

118.58 10/14/16 PST 
38.20 10/14/16 PST 

1.92 10/14/16 PST 
20.00 10/14/16 PST 
36.30 10/14/16 PST 

------------
4,566.50 38404 

844.50 10/14/16 PST 
189.53 10/14/16 PST 

39.05 10/14/16 PST 
22.50 10/14/16 PST 

5.00 10/14/16 PST 
29.29 10/14/16 PST 

9.76 10/14/16 PST 
26.29 10/14/16 PST 

189.00 10/14/16 PST 
6.00 10/14/16 PST 

390.52 10/14/16 PST 
232.89 10/14/16 PST 

39.05 10/14/16 PST 
38.82 10/14/16 PST 

120.00 10/14/16 PST 
22.50 10/14/16 PST 
58.58 10/14/16 PST 
19.53 10/14/16 PST 

.68 10/14/16 PST 
10.00 10/14/16 PST 
13.51 10/14/16 PST 

------------

2,.307_()0 38405 

2,797.40 10/14/16 PST 
437.52 10/14/16 PST 

77.64 10/14/16 PST 
55.00 10/14/16 PST 
30.11 10/14/16 PST 
58.22 10/14/16 PST 
19.41 10/14/16 PST 
55.22 10/14/16 PST 

578.02 10/14/16 PST 
24.00 10/14/16 PST 

736.36 10/14/16 PST 
432.28 10/14/16 PST 

77.64 10/14/16 PST 
184.84 10/14/16 PST 
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RCT100 PAGE 5 10/21/16 15:08 RECEIPT REGISTER 
RBCHIPT DATES PROM 10/10/2016 70 10/21/2016 RBCHIPT ll PROM 00000 TO 99999 

AL RECEIP'IS REQOBSTI 
POSTING PHRIOD/YKAR PROM 00/0000 TO 99/9999 

VENDOR 
NAME 

JP PCTjl4 
JP PCTjf4 
JP PCTj!4 
JP PCT#4 
JP PCTjl4 
JP PCT#4 
JP PCT#4 
JP PCT#4 

DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER FOND NAME 

2017 01 010-202-223 
2017 01 010-202-225 
2017 01 010-202-308 
2017 01 010 - 202 -316 
2017 01 010-202-227 
2017 01 010-202 -204 
2017 01 010- 202 - 303 
2017 01 010-202-238 

FAILURE TO APPEAR 
MOTOR CARRIER WEIG 
TIME PAYMENT PLAN 
JUDICIAL SUPPORT ( 
INDIGENT DEFENSE F 
MOVING VIOLATION F 
CIVIL -J.P.CRT.-EFF 
TRUANCY PREVENT/DI 

201.7 
201.7 
201.7 
2017 
2017 
2017 
201.7 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2Gl7 
2017 
2017 
2Gl7 
2G17 
2(}17 
2(}17 

01 010-34G-407 FBES OF OFFICE-DIS 
01 010- 340-407 FEES OF OFFICE-DIS 
01 010-340-407 FEES OF OFFICE-DIS 
01 010-340-407 FBES OF OFFICE-DIS 
01 010-340-402 FEES OF OFFICE-SHE 
01 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JU 
01 011-340-419 CO CLERK-REC MGMT 
01 011-3 40-420 CRT HOUSE-REC MGMT 
01 011-340-421 DIST CLERK-REC MGM 
01 012-340 -421 COURTHOUSE SECURIT 
01 027-340-48 0 JURY FEES 
01 030-340-410 FEES OF OFFICE - D 
01 041-340-407 FEES FROM CIVIL CA 
01 010-202-340 CO.CHILD ABUSE PRE 
01 010-202-317 JUDICIAL SUPPORT F 
01 010-202-233 DIVORCE & FAMILY L 
01 010-202-234 OTHER THAN DIVORCE 
01 010-202-235 INDIGENTS LEGAL SE 
01 010-202-216 CCC-01/04 
Ol. 010-202-226 DNA TESTING FEE 
01 010-202-222 EMS TRAUMA FlJND{BM 
01 010-202-202 ARREST FEES - DPS 
01 010-202-308 TIME PAYMENT PLAN 
01 010-202-316 JUDICIAL SUPPORT I 
01 014-340-700 DIST.CLERK CVFPF 
01 010-202-227 INDIGENT DEFENSE F 
01 042-340-421 TECHNOLOGY FEE DIS 
01 010-202-215 DRUG COURT COST (D 
01 010-202-301 CIVIL-DIST.CRT.-EF 
01 010-202-304 CRIM.-DIST.CRT.-EF 

OFFSET 
ACCOUNT NO 

010-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 

010-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 
011-103-101 
011-103-101 
011-103-101 
012-103-101 
027-103-101 
030-103-101 
041-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-Hl3-101 
010-Hl3-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-1(11 
010-103-1(11 
010-103-1(11 
010-103-101 
014-103-101 
010-103-1(11 
042-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-1()1 
010-103-101 

ITEM/REASON 

JULYRPT/16 PTA 
JULYRPT/16 MC-STATE 
JULYRPT/16 TIME PAY-STATE 
JULYRPT/16 JS 
JULYRPT/1 6  INDIGENT DEFEl<ISB 
JIJLYRPT/16 MOVING VIOLATION 
JIJLYRPT/ 16 CIVIL JP COURT B 
J!JLYRPT/16 TRUANCY PREVENT! 

JULYRPT/16 CRIMINAL FINE 
JULYRPT/16 FEES OF OFFICE D 
JULYRPT/16 TP-COUNTY 
JULYRPT/16 ARS 
JULYRPT/16 FEES OFFICE SHER 
JULYRPT/16 A'ITNY 
JUL YRPT/16 CCRI<l 
JULYRPT/16 RBC MGMT & PRES 
JIJLYRPT/16 C\IDRM 
JUL YRPT/16 S llCl 
JULYRPT/16 JORY FEES 
JULYRPT/16 CVLIB 
JULYRPT/16 CVSTN 
JULYRPT/16 $100 FEB 
JULYRPT/16 CVJSF 
JOLYRPT/16 CVJUF 
JOLYRPT/16 CVJUC 
JULYRPT/16 CVIND 
JOLYRPT/16 01-01-04 FORWARD 
JOLYRFT/16 DNA 
JOLYRPT/16 EMS 
JOLYRPT/16 ARREST FEES-STAT 
JOLYRPT/16 TP-STATE 
JOLYRPT/16 JS (JSF JUDICIAL 
JOLYRPT/16 DISTRICT CLEARK 
JOLYRPT/16 INDIGENT DEFENSE 
JOLYRPT/16 DISTRICT COURT T 
JOLYRPT/16 DRUG COURT COST/ 
JlJLYRPT/16 CIVIL/DIST.CT.EL 
JlJLYRPT/16 CRIMINAL ELECRON 

ADULT PROB OFFICE FALLS C 2016 12 015-360-601 INTEREST EARNINGS 015-103-101 2016 FY INTEREST 

ADULT PROB OFFICE,ROBBRTS 2Q16 12 015-360-601 INTEREST EARNINGS 015-103-101 FY2016 INTEREST 

ADULT PROB OFFICE FALLS C 2(}17 02 015-340-430 ADULT PROBATION CO 015-103-101 09/16 RPT PF -PROBATION FEE 

AMOlJNT 

90.00 
55.00 
30.12 

116.46 
38 . 82 

LOO 
40.00 
27.94 

5,963.110 

3 , 100.38 
3 , 647.21 

6. 98 
5.04 

15.00 
797. 20 

69.00 
205.55 

80.00 
100 .45 

16.0Q 
455.00 
1 95 . 00 

2.66 
646.00 
275.00 
sao.oo 
ll.5.00 
784. 91 

10.60 
29.84 

179.51 
6.98 

42.05 
75.00 
13.99 
99.BO 

103.39 
385.00 

15.85 

DATE RECEIPT 

10/14/16 PST 
10/14/16 PST 
10/14/16 PST 
10/14/16 PST 
10/14/16 PST 
10/14/16 PST 
10/14/16 PST 
10/14/16 PST 

10/14/16 
10/1 4/16 
10/14/16 
10/14/16 
10/1 4/16 
10/1 4/16 
10/14/16 
10/14/16 
10/14/1 6  
10/14/16 
10/14/16 
10/1 4/16 
10/14/16 
10/14/l.6 
10/14/l.6 
10/14/16 
10/1 4/16 
10/14/16 
10/14/16 
10/14/16 
10/14/16 
10/14/16 
10/14 /16 
10/14/16 
10/1 4/16 
10/14/16 
10/1 4/16 
10/14/16 
10/14/16 
10/14/16 

38406 

PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 

11,978.39 38407 

123.95 10/17/16 PST 

123.95 38408 

63.00 10/17/16 PST 

63.00 384119 

14,036.84 10/17/16 PST 
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10/21/16 15,1}8 RECEIPT REGISTER RCTlOO PAGE 6 
RECEIPT IlA7ES FROM 10/10/2016 TO 10/21/2016 RECEIPT NCMl FROM 00000 TO 99999 

AL RECEIPTS RBQOESTE 
POSTilG PKRIOD/i'BAR PRON Oll/lOOO � 99/9999 

VENDOR 
NAME 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER FUND NllME 

OFF SET 
ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

ADULT PROB OFFICE,ROBERTS 2017 02 015-340-430 ADULT PROBATION CO 015-103-101 SEPT/16RPT PF-PROBATION FEB 
ADULT PROB OFFICE,ROBERTS 2017 02 015-360-700 OTHER REVENUE 015-103-101 SEPT/16RPT TF-MISCELLANEOUS 

ADULT PROB OFFICE Fl)LS C 2017 01 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JU 010-103-101 GRAMS, CANDICE 

FOBP 2017 01 010-370-200 FALLS ON BRAZOS PA 010-103-101 PARK RENTALS 9/10/16 & 10/1 

JP PCT!l2 2017 01 032-340-406 FINE - FEES 032-103-101 FINES/FEES 10/7-13/16 

COUNTY CLERK 2017 01 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 FINES/FEEES 10/10-14/16 

DISTRICT CLERK 2017 01 025-340-450 FINES & FEES - DIS 025-103-101 FINES/FEES 10/10-14/16 

SUNOCO INC R/M 2017 01 088-360-721 ROYALTIES - SUNOCO 088-103-101 ROYALTY PMT 

STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2017 01 045-360-700 MISCELI.ANEOUS REVE 045-103-101 ACH/FMLR STATE FUNDS 

STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2017 01 010-310-104 SALES TAX 010-lfl3-101 ACH SALES TAX 10/11 

SHERIFF 

SHERIFF 

JP PCT!ll 
JP P CT!ll 
JP PCT!ll 
JP PCT!ll 
JP PCT!ll 

2017 01 010-340-402 FEES OF OFFICE-SHE 010-103-101 AUG16 RPT 

2017 01 010-202-313 BAIL BOND FEE {BB) 010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT BB 

2017 
2017 
2011 
2017 
2017 

01 010-340-415 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 
01 010-340-415 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 
01 029-340-422 TECHNOLOGY FEE JPi 
01 010-340-415 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 
01 010-340-415 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 

010-103-101 AUG/16 
010-103-101 AUG/16 
029-103-101 AUG/16 
010-103-101 AUG/16 
010-103-101 AUG/16 

RPT FINE 
Rl'T FEES OFFICE 
RPT JUSTICE COURTS T 
Rl'T MC-COUNTY 
RPT TIME PAY-COUNTY 

AMOUNT DATE RBCBIPT 

14,036.1!4 38410 

8,208.00 10/17/16 PST 
10 . 00 10/17/16 PST 

8,,218-00 384ll 

5.55 10/17/16 PST 

5.55 38412 

200.00 10/17/16 PST 

200.00 38413 

802.00 10/17/16 PST 
------------

1102. 00 38414 

2,290.10 10/17/16 PST 
------------

2,290.10 38415 

319.00 10/17/16 PST 
-------- ----

319.00 311416 

490.77 10/17/16 PST 
----- -------

49().77 3!!417 

28,356.43 10/17/16 PST 
------------

28,356.43 311418 

28,574.84 10/17/16 PST 
------------

28#574-84 311419 

12,290.00 10/lB/16 PST 
------------

12,290.00 311420 

735.00 10/18/16 PST 
------------

735.00 311421. 

5,504.00 10/18/16 PST 
1,346.03 10/18/16 PST 

309.59 10/lB/16 PST 
74.00 10/lB/16 PST 
46.61 10/18/16 PST 
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RECEIPT REGISTER RCT100 Pl\GE 7 10/21/16 15,oa 
RlClIPT DATES FROM 10/10/2016 TO 10/21/2016 RlClIPr BOMBERS PROM 00000 TO 99'"9 PIETING PERIOD/YEAR FROM oo/eooo TO 99/9999 

VENDOR 
NAME 

JP PCT#l 
JP PCT#l 
JP PCT#l 
JP PCT#l 
JP PCTU 
JP PCTU 
JP PCTU 
JP PCTU 
JP· PCT!tl 
JP PCTU 
JP PCT!l1 
JP PCT!ll 
JP PCT!ll 
JP PCT!l1 
JP PCT!ll 
JP PCTlll 
JP PCTfll 
JP PCT!ll 

JP PCT!l2 
JP PCTll2 
JP PCTll2 
JP PCT!l2 
JP PCTfi2 
JP PCT!l2 
JP PCTfl2 
JP PCT!l2 
JP PCT!l2 
JP PCT!l2 
JP PCT!i2 
JP PCT!l2 
JP PCTll2 
JP PCT!l2 
JP PCT!l2 
JP PCT!l2 
JP PCT!l2 
JP PCT!l2 
JP PCT!l2 
JP PCT!l2 
JP PCT!l2 
JP PCT!l2 
JP PCT!l2 

JP PCT!l3 
JP PCT!l3 
JP PCT!l3 
JP PCT!l3 
JP PCT!l3 
JP PCT!i3 

AL RlClIP!S RhO 

POSTING ACCOUNT OFFSET 
YR PD NOMl!llR FUND NAME ACCOUNT NO ITEM/ll:ASON 

2017 01 010-340-415 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 01-0-103-101 AUG/16 RPT ARREST FEES-COUN 
2017 01 012-340-421 COURTHOUSE SECUIT 012-103-101 AUG/16 RPT CJURTHOUSE SECUR 
2017 01 013-340-421 .JUSTICE COURT SBCU 013-103-101 AUG/ 16 RPT C3SJP 
2017 01 010-340-415 FBES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT 'IFC 
2017 01 010-202-211 PRIVATE COLLECTION 010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT FC;30 
2017 01 010-202-307 BASIC LEGAL SERVIC 010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT I� 
2017 01 010-202-216 CCC-01/04 010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT 01-01-04 FORWARD 
2017 01 010-202-312 STATE TRAFIC FEE 010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT Sl'F 
2017 01 010-202-315 .JUROR REIMBORSEMEN 010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT .:r.JROR REIMBORSEM 
2017 01 010-202-202 ARREST FEES - DPS 010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT ARST FEES- STAT 
2017 01 010-202-223 FA ILURE TO APPEAR 010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT PTA 
2017 01 010-202-225 MOTOR CARRIER WEIG 010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT !<:-STATE 
2017 01 010-202-308 TIME PAYMENT PLAN 010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT TIME PAY-STATll 
2017 01 010-202-316 JUDICIAL SUPPORT ( 010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT .JS 
2017 01 010-202-227 INDIGENT DEFENSE F 010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT IlilDIGENT DEFENSE 
2017 01 010-202-204 HOVING VIOLATION F 010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT K)VING VIOLATION 
2017 01 010-202-303 CIVIL-J.P.CRT.-EFF 010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT CIVIL JP CRT - E 
2017 01 010-202-238 TRUANCY PREVENT/DI 010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT 'IRUANC'l PRE\IENTI 

2017 01 010-340-416 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 A UG/16 RPT FINE 
2017 01 010-340-416 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT l'KES OFFICE 
2017 01 029-340-423 TECHNOLOGY FEB JP# 029-103-101 AUG/16 RPT .JDSTICE COURTS T 
2017 01 010-340-416 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT !>£-COUNTY 
2017 01 010-340-416 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT TIME PAY-COUNTY 
2017 01 010-340-416 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT l!RBST FEBS-COUN 
2017 01 012-340-421 COURTHOUSE SECORIT 012-103-101 AUG/16 RPT COURT HOUSE SBCU 
2017 01 013-340-421 JUSTICE COURT SECU 013-103-101 AUG/16 RPT CHSJP 
2017 01 010-340-416 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT 'IFC 
2017 01 010-202-211 PRIVATE COLLECTION 010-103-101 AOG/16 RPT I'C30 
2017 01 010-202-307 BASIC LEGAL SERVIC 010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT IND 
2017 01 010-202-216 CCC-01/04 010-103-101 AOG/16 RPT 01-01-04 FORWARD 
2017 01 01-0-202-312 STATE TRAFFIC FEE 010-103-101 AOG/16 RPT STF 
2017 01 010-202-315 .JUROR RBIMBURSEMEN 010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT ,JUROR RBIMBURSEH 
2017 01 010-202-202 ARREST FEES - DPS 010-103-101 AUG/lo RPT l>.lST FEES-STAT 
2017 01 010-202-223 FAILURE TO APPEAR 010-103-101 AUG/lo RPT F:rA 
2017 01 010-202-225 MOTOR CARRIER WEIG 010-103-101 AUG/lo RPT 14:-STATB 
2017 01 010-202-308 TIME PAYMENT PLAN 010-103-101 AUG/lo RPT '1-STATB 
2017 01 010-202-316 JUDICIAL SUPPORT ( 010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT JS 
2017 01 010-202-227 INDIGENT DE FENSE F 010-103-101 AUG/lo RPT lNDIGENT DEFENSE 
2017 01 010-202-204 MOVING VIOLATION F 010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT M:VING VIOLATION 
2017 01 010-202-303 CIVIL-J.P_CRT.-EFF 010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT CIVIL JP CRT - E 
2017 01 010-202-238 TRUANCY PREVENT/DI 010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT 'lRUANCY PREVllNTI 

2017 01 010-340-417 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT FINE 
2017 01 010-340-417 FEES OP OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT FEES OFFICE 
2017 01 029-340-424 TECHNOLOGY FEE JP� 029-103-101 AUG/16 RPT JUSTICE COURTS T 

2017 01 010-340-417 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT TIME PAY-COUNTY 
2017 01 012-340-421 COURTHOUSE SECURIT 012-103-101 AUG/16 RPT CDURT HOUSE SECU 
2017 01 013-340-421 JUSTICE COURT SECU 013-103-101 AUG/16 RPT CHSJP 

AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

50.00 10/18/16 PST 
232.21 10/18/16 PST 

77.39 10/18/16 PST 
229.21 10/18/16 PST 

1,007.27 10/18/16 PST 
24.00 10/1 8/16 PST 

3,096.43 10/18/16 PST 
2,096.77 10/1 8/16 PST 

309.59 10/18/16 PST 
327.02 10/18/ 16 PST 
420.00 10/1 8/1£ PST 

74.00 10/18/16 PST 
46.61 10/18/16 PST 

460.40 10/1 8/16 PST 
150.80 10/1 8/16 PST 

6.44 10/1 8/16 PST 
40.00 10/1 8/16 PST 

139.03 10/1 8/16 PST 
----- -- -- -- -

16,067.40 38422 

1,507.34 10/18/16 PST 
639.20 10/18/16 PST 

89.80 10/18/16 PST 
86.50 10/18/16 PST 
16.04 10/18/16 PST 
13.62 10/18/16 PST 
67.34 10/18/16 PST 
22.44 10/18/16 PST 
65.17 10/18/16 PST 

1B9.77 10/18/16 PST 
6.00 10/18/16 PST 

878.06 10/18/16 PST 
504.40 10/18/16 PST 

B9.80 10/lB/16 PST 
98.61 10/18/ 16 PST 

120.00 10/18/16 PST 
B6.50 10/lB/16 PST 
16.05 10/18/16 PST 

134.68 10/18/16 PST 
44.90 10/18/16 PST 

1.69 10/lB/16 PST 
10.00 10/18/16 PST 
38.99 10/18/16 PST 

------ ------
4,726-90 38423 

761.00 10 /lB/16 PST 
359-01 10/18/16 PST 

43.02 10/18/16 PST 
22_73 10/18/16 PST 
32_27 10/18/16 PST 
10.76 10/18/16 PST 
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RECEIPT REGISTER RCT100 PAGE 8 10/21/16 15,08 
R&CRIPT IlTES FRl 10/10/2016 TO 10/21/2016 RECEIPT liO'IBl! FROM 00000 TO 99999 POSTilJG PERIOD/YKl\R PROM 00/0000 TO 99/9999 

VENDOR 
NAME 

JP PCT!l3 
JP PCT!l3 
JP PCT!l3 
JP PCT!l3 
JP PCT!l3 
JP PCT!l3 
JP PCT!l3 
JP PCT!l3 
JP PCT!l3 
JP PCT!l3 
JP PCT!l3 
JP PCT!l3 
JP PCT!l3 

JP PCTll4 
JP PCT!l4 
JP PCT!l4 
JP PCT!l4 
JP PCT!l4 
JP PCT!l4 
JP PCT!l4 
JP PCT!l4 
JP PCT!l4 
JP PCTll4 
JP PCT!l4 
JP PCTll4 
JP PCT!l4 
JP PCT!l4 
JP PCT!l4 
JP PCTll4 
JP PCT!l4 
JP PCT!l4 
JP PCTll4 
JP PCT!l4 
JP PCTll4 

DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
D ISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 

AL RECEIPTS RlrBD 

POSTING ACCO!JNT OFFSET 
YR PD NUMBER FUND NAME ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

2017 01 010-340-417 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT TFC 
2017 01 010-202-211 PRIVATE COLLECTION 010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT PC30 
2017 01 010-202-307 BASIC LEGAL SERVIC 010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT IND 
2017 01 010-202-216 CCC-01/04 010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT 01-01-04 FORWARD 
2017 01 010-202-312 STATE TRAFFIC FEE 010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT STF 
2017 01 010-202-315 JUROR REIHBURSEHE N  010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT JURY REIMBURSEME 
2017 01 010-202-202 AREST FEES - DPS 010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT ARREST FEES-STAT 
2017 01 010-202-308 TIME PAYMENT PLAN 010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT TP-STATE 
2017 01 010-202-316 JUDICIAL SUPPORT ( 010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT JS 
2017 01 010-202-227 INDIGENT DEFENSE F 010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT INDIGENT DEFENSE 
2017 01 010-202-204 MOVING VIOLATION F 010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT HOVING VIOLATION 
2017 01 010-202-303 CIVIL-J.P.CRT.-EFF 010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT CIVIL JP CRT - E 
2017 01 010-202-238 TRUANCY PREVENT/DI 010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT T RUANCY PREVENTI 

2017 01 010-340-418 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT FINE 
2017 01 010-340-418 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT FEES OFFICE 
2017 01 029-340-425 TECHNOLOGY FEE JP� 029-103-101 AUG/16 RPT JUSTICE COURTS T 
2017 01 010-340-418 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT MC-COUNTY 
2017 01 010-340-418 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT TIME PAY-COUNTY 
2017 01 010-340-418 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT AREST FEES-COUN 
2017 01 012-340-421 COURTHOUSE SECURIT 012-103-101 AUG/16 RPT COURT HOUSE SECU 
2017 01 013-340-421 JUSTICE COURT SECU 013-103-101 AUG/16 RPT CHSJP 
2017 01 010-340-418 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT TFC 
2017 01 010-202-211 PRIVATE COLLECTION 010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT PC30 
2017 01 010-202-216 CCC-01/04 010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT 01-01-04 FORHARD 
2017 Ol 010-202-312 STATE TRAFFIC FEB 010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT STF 
2017 01 010-202-315 JUROR REIMBURSEMEN 010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT JUROR REIHlURSEM 
2017 01 010-202-202 ARREST FEES - DPS 010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT ARREST FEE-STATE 
2017 01 010-202-223 FAILURE TO APPEAR 010-103-101 AIJG/16 RPT FTA 
2017 01 010-202-225 MOTOR CARRIER !!EIG 010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT MC-STATE 
2017 01 010-202-308 TIME PAYMENT PLAN 010-103-101 A!JG/16 RPT T IME PAY-STATE 
2017 01 010-202-316 JUDICIAL SUPPORT { 010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT JS 
2017 01 010-202-227 INDIGENT DEFENSE F 010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT INDIGENT DEFENSE 
2017 01 010-202-204 MOVING VIOLATION F 010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT MOVI NG VIOL1'TION 
2017 01 010-202-238 TRUl\NCY PREVENT/DI 010-103-101 AOG/16 RPT TRUANCY PREVENT! 

2017 01 010-340-407 FEES OF OFFICE-DIS 010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT CRIMINAL FINE 
2017 01 010-340-407 FEES OF OFFICE-DIS 010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT FEES OF OF FI CE D 
2017 01 010-340-407 FEES OF OFFICE-DIS 010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT TP-COUNTY 
2017 01 010-340-407 FEES OF OFFICE-DIS 010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT ARRES 
2017 01 010-340-406 FEES OF OFFICE-DIS 010-103-101 AOG/16 RPT FEES OFFICE DIST 
2017 01 010-340-402 FEES OF OFFICE-SHE 010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT FEES OFFICE SHER 
2017 01 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JU 010-103-101 ADG/16 RPT A'l"I'NY 
2017 01 011-340-419 CO CLERK-REC MGMT 011-103-101 AUG/16 RPT CCRH 
2017 01 011-340-420 CRT HOUSE-RE C MGMT 011-103-101 AOG/16 RPT REC MGMT & PRES 
2017 01 011-340-421 DI ST CLERK-REC MGM 011-103-lQl AOG/16 RPT CVDRM 
2017 01 012-340-421 COURTHOUSE SECURIT 012-103-101 AUG/16 RPT SECUR 
2017 01 027-340-480 JURY FEES 027-103-lQl AUG/16 RPT JURY FEES 
2017 01 030-340-410 FEES OF OFFICE - D 030-103-101 ADG/16 RPT CVLIB 

AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

29.27 10/18/16 PST 
54.00 10/18/16 PST 

6.00 10/18/16 PST 
430.12 10/18/16 PST 
274.01 10/18/16 PST 

43.02 10/18/16 PST 
53.77 10/18/16 PST 
22.73 10/18/16 PST 
64.53 10/18/16 PST 
21.51 10/18/16 PST 

.B2 10/18/16 PST 
10.00 10/18/16 PST 
19.43 10/18/16 PST 

--------- ---

2,258_()0 38424 

2,295.90 10/18/16 PST 
544.53 10/18/16 PST 
100.08 10/18/16 PST 
246.00 10/18/16 PST 

25.51 10/18/16 PST 
12.60 10/18/16 PST 
75.07 10/18/16 PST 
25.02 10/18/16 PST 
75.07 10/18/16 PST 

354.00 10/18/16 PST 
1,000.76 10/18/16 PST 

510.56 10/18/16 PST 
100.08 10/18/16 PST 
107.50 10/18/16 PST 
120.00 10/18/16 PST 
246.00 10/18/16 PST 

25.50 10/18/16 PST 
150.10 10/18/16 PST 

50.03 10/18/16 PST 
1.70 10/18/16 PST 

45.99 10/18/16 PST 
------------

6,112-00 311425 

2,194.03 10/18/16 PST 
1,416.41 10/18/16 PST 

49.69 10/18/16 PST 
.25 10/18/16 PST 
.35 10/18/16 PST 

10.30 10/18/16 PST 
642.14 10/18/16 PST 

58.0Q 10/18/16 PST 
216.46 10/18/16 PST 

70.0Q 10/18/16 PST 
89.33 10/18/16 PST 
64.0Q 10/18/16 PST 

350.0Q 10/18/16 PST 
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RCTlOO PAGE 9 10 /21/16 15: 08 RECEIPT REGISTER 
RECEIPT llTBS FROM 10/10/2016 TO 10/21/2016 RECEIPT �HRS PRl»'l 00000 TO 99999 

AL RECEIP'l'S REQOlSTKD 
POSTIHG PERIOD/YEAR l'ROl'l Oll/00 00 ro 99/9999 

VENDOR 
NAME 

DISTRICT 
DISTRICT 
DISTRICT 
DISTRICT 
DISTRICT 
DISTRICT 
DISTRICT 
DISTRICT 
DISTRICT 
DISTRICT 
DISTRICT 
DISTRICT 
DISTRICT 
DISTRICT 
DISTRICT 
DISTRICT 
DISTRICT 
DISTRICT 

CLERK 
CLERK 
CLERK 
CLERK 
CLERK 
CLERK 
CLERK 
CLERK 
CLERK 
CLERK 
CLERK 
CLERK 
CLERK 
CLERK 
CLERK 
CLERK 
CLERK 
CLERK 

COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CL!lRK 
COUNTY CL!lRK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
OJUNTY CLERK 
OJUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
OJUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
OJUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COilY CLERK 
COilTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER 

2017 01 041-340-407 
2017 01 010-202-340 
2017 01 010-202-317 
2017 01 010-202-233 
2017 01 010-202-234 
2017 01 010-202-235 
2017 01 010-202-216 
2017 01 010-202-226 
2017 01 010-202-222 
2017 01 010-202-202 
2017 01 010-202-308 
2017 01 010-202-316 
2017 01 014-340-700 
2017 01 010-202-227 
2017 01 042-340-421 
2017 01 010-202-215 
2017 01 010-202-301 
2017 01 010-202-304 

FUND NllME 

FEES FROM CIVIL CA 
CO.ClILD ABUSE PRE 
JUDICIAL SUPPORT F 
DIVORCE & FAMILY L 
OTHER THAN DIVORCE 
INDIGENTS LEGJU. SE 
CCC-01/04 
DNA TESTING FEE 
EMS TRAUMA Fl (EM 
ARREST FEES - DPS 
TIME PAYMENT PLAN 
JUDICIAL SUPPORT ( 
DIST.CLERK CVFPF 
INDIGENT DEF!lNSE F 
TECHNOLOGY FEE DIS 
DRUG COURT COST ID 
CIVIL-DIST.CRT.-EF 
CRIM.-DIST.CRT.-EF 

2017 01 010-340-404 FEES OF OFFICE-CO. 
2017 01 010-340-404 FE!lS OF OFFICE-CO. 
2017 01 010-340-401 FEES OF OFFICE-CO. 
2017 01 030-340-409 FE!lS OF OFFICE - C 
2017 01 010-340-406 FEES OF OFFICE-DIS 
2017 01 011-340-419 CO CLERK-REC MGMT 
2017 01 011-340-420 CRT HOUSE-REC MGMT 
2017 01 012-340-421 COURTHOUSE SllCURIT 
2017 01 027-340-480 JURY FEES 
2017 01 039-321-900 SEPTIC TANK INSPEC 
2017 01 010-202-325 BIRTH CERTIFICATE 
2017 01 010-202-326 MARRIAGE LICENSE F 
2017 01 010-202-231 FILING FEE/INDIGEN 
2017 01 010-202-232 JUDICIAL/CIVIL FIL 
2017 01 010-202-317 JUDICIAL SUPPORT F 
2017 01 010-202-216 CCC-01/04 
2017 01 010-202-222 EMS TRAUMA Fl ( EM 
2017 01 010-202-202 ARREST FEES - DPS 
2017 01 010-202-224 JUDICIAL/CRIMINAL 
2017 01 010-202-316 JUDICIAL SUPPORT ( 
2017 01 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/.JU 
2017 01 010-202-227 INDIGENT DEFENSE F 
2017 01 010-409-400 LEGJU. AID 
2017 01 042-340-420 TECHNOLOGY FEE CO. 
2017 01 010-340-402 FEES OF OFFICE-SHE 
2017 01 010-202-329 SEPTIC STATE FEE 
2017 01 010-340-404 FEES OF OFFICE-CO. 
2017 01 010-202-204 MOVING VIOLATION F 
2017 01 010-202-215 DRUG COURT COST ID 
2017 01 010-202-302 CIVIL-CO.CRT.-EFF( 

OFFSET 
ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

041-103-101 AUG/16 RPT CVSTN 
010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT $100 FEE 
010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT CVJSF 
010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT CVJUF 
010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT CVJUC 
010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT CVIND 
010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT 01-01-04 FORWARD 
010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT DNA 
010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT EMS 
010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT ARREST FEES-STAT 
010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT TP-STATE 
010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT JS {JSF .JUDICIAL 
014-103-101 AUG/16 RPT DISTRICT CLEARK 
010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT INDIGENT DEFENSE 
042-103-101 AUG/16 RPT DISTRICT COURT T 
010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT DRUG COURT C!JST/ 
010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT CIVIL/DIST.CT.EL 
010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT CRIMINAL DISTRIC 

01!1-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 
030-103-101 
010-103-101 
011-103-101 
011-103-101 
012-103-101 
027-103-101 
039-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 
01!1-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 
042-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 

JULY16RPT 
JULY16RPT 
JULY16RPT 
JULY16RPT 
JULY16RPT 
JULY16RPT 
JULY16RPT 
JULY16RPT 
JULY16RPT 
JULY16RPT 
JULY16RPT 
JULY16RPT 
JULY16RPT 
JULY16RPT 
JULY16RPT 
JULY16RPT 
JULY16RPT 
JULY16RPT 
JULY16RPT 
JULY16RPT 
JULY16RPT 
JULY16RPT 
JULY16RPT 
JULY16RPT 
JULY16RPT 
JULY16RPT 
JULY16RPT 
JULY16RPT 
JULY16RPT 
JULY16RPT 

COUNTY FINE 
FEES OFF ICE COON 
FEES OFFICE COUN 
LAW LIBRARY 
CA 
REC MGMT & PRES 
RM 
COURT HOUSE SECU 
.JURY 
ISTCO 
BCS 
MLS 
FILING FEES INDI 
CVJF 
CVJSF 
01-01-04 FORWARD 
EMS 
ARST 
CR.JP 
JS 
INDIGENT CRIM/AT 
INDIGENT DEFENSE 
LA/CT.GUARD.FUND 
TFCC 
SHERRIFF'S FEES 
SEPTIC TANK STAT 
CITY ARREST FEES 
MOVING VIOLATION 
DRUG COURT COST 
CIVIL COUNTY COU 

AMOUNT 

150.00 
10. 76 

520.00 
180.0U 
400.00 
:uo.oo 
797.lB 

30.61 
24.82 

129.32 
49. 70 
36.30 
60.0U 
1.2. 06 
91.94 

11.2 .49 
330.00 

7.23 

8,213-37 

5,63B.2U 
9,226.09 

22.00 
70. OU 

276.16 
50.00 

2,25B.00 
4B.14 
44.19 

2,387.00 
36.0U 
90. 00 
60.00 

160.0U 
126.0U 
917.06 
145.37 

54.81 
165.75 

54.00 
242.0U 

22.01 
60. 00 
44.19 
75.00 
60.00 

100.0U 
.43 

4!'1.94 
120.00 

23,044.40 

DATE RECEIPT 

10/18/16 PST 
10 /18/16 PST 
10/18/16 PST 
10/18/16 PST 
10/18/16 PST 
10/18/16 PST 
10/18/16 PST 
10/l!l/16 PST 
10/18/16 PST 
10/18/16 PST 
10/18/16 PST 
10/18/16 PST 
10/18/16 PST 
10/18/16 PST 
10/18/16 PST 
10/18/16 PST 
10/18/16 PST 
10/18/16 PST 

10/18/16 
10/18/16 
10/18/16 
10/18/16 
10/18/16 
10/18/16 
10/18/16 
10/18/16 
10/18/16 
10/18/16 
10/18/16 
10/18/16 
10/18/16 
10/18/16 
10/18/16 
10/18/16 
10/18/16 
10/18/16 
10/18/16 
10/18/16 
10/18/16 
10/18/16 
10/18/16 
10/18/16 
10/18/16 
10/18/16 
10/18/16 
10/18/16 
10/18/16 
10/18/16 

38426 

PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 

38427 
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RECEIPT REGISTER RCT100 PAGE 10 10/21/16 15,oa 
RllCBIP'l' llil'l'E FROM 1 0/10/2016 TO 10/21/2016 RllCBIP'l' ItlERS PROJI 00000 TO 99999 POSTING PERIOD/YEAR PROM 00/0000 TO 99/9999 

VENDOR 
NAME 

COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 

JP PCTl!l 
JP PCT!ll 
JP PCT!ll 
JP PCT!ll 
JP PCT!ll 
JP PCT!ll 
JP PCT!ll 
JP PCT!ll 
JP PCT!ll 
JP PCT!ll 
JP PCT!ll 
JP PCT!ll 
JP PCT!ll 
JP PCT!ll 
JP PCT!ll 
JP PCT!ll 
JP PCT!ll 
JP PCT!ll 

AL R1!CRIPTS REQOBSTI 

POSTING ACCOUNT OFFSET 
YR PD NUMBER FOND NAME ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

2017 01 010-340-404 FEES OF OFFICE-CO. 010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT CODNTY FINE 
2017 01 010-340-404 FEES OF OFFICE-CO. 010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT FEES OFFICE COUN 
2017 01 010-340-401 FEES OF OFFICE-CO. 010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT FEES OFFICE COllN 
2017 01 030-340-409 FEES OF OPFICB - C 030-103-101 AUG/16 RPT LAW LIBRARY 
2017 01 010-340-406 FEES OF OFFICE-DIS 010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT CA 
2017 01 011-340-419 CO CLERK-REC MGMT 011 -103-101 AUG/16 RPT REC MGMT & PRES 
2017 01 011-340-420 CRT HOUSE-REC MGMT 011-103-101 AUG/16 RPT RM 
2017 01 012-340-421 COURTHOUSE SECURIT 012-103-101 AUG/16 RPT COURT HOUSE SECU 
2017 01 027-340-480 JURY FEES 027-103-101 AUG/16 RPT JURY 
2017 01 041-340-407 FEES PROM CIVIL CA 041-103-101 AUG/16 RPT CVRPT 
2017 01 039-321-900 SEPTIC TANK INSPEC 039-103-101 AUG/16 RPT ISTCO 
2017 01 010-202-325 BIRTH CERTIFICATE 010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT BCS 
2017 01 010-202-326 MARIAGE LICENSE F 010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT MiS 
2017 01 010-202-231 FILING FEE/INDIGEN 010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT FI�ING FEES INDI 
2017 01 010-202-232 JUDICIAL/CIVIL FIL 010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT CVJF 
2017 01 010-202-317 JUDICIAL SUPPORT F 010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT CVJSF 
2017 01 010-202-216 CCC-01/04 010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT 01-01-04 FORWARD 
2017 01 010-202-222 EMS TRAUMA FUND(EM 010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT EMS 
2017 01 010-202-202 AREST FEES - DPS 010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT ARST 
2017 01 010-202-224 JUDICIAL/CRIMINAL 010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT CRJF 
2017 01 010-202-308 TIME PAYMENT PLAN 010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT TP-STATE 
2017 01 010-202-316 JUDICIAL SUPPORT I 010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT JS 
2017 01 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JU 010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT INDIGENT CRIM/AT 
2017 01 010-202-227 INDIGENT DEFENSE F 010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT INDIGENT DEFENSE 
2017 01 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT LA/CT.GUARD.FUND 
2017 01 042-340-420 TECHNOLOGY PEE CO. 042-103-101 AUG/16 RPT TFCC 
2017 01 010-340-402 FEES OF OFFICE-SHE 010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT SHERRIFF'S FEES 
2017 01 010-202-329 SEPTIC STATE FEB 010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT SEPTIC TANK STAT 
2017 01 010-340-404 FEES OF OFFICE-CO. 010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT CITY ARREST FEES 
2017 01 010-202-204 MOVING VIOLATION F 010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT MOVING VIOLATION 
2017 01 010-202-215 DRUG COURT COST (D 010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT DRUG COURT COST 
2017 01 010-202-302 CIVIL-CO.CRT.-EFF( 010-103-101 AUG/16 RPT CIVIL CODNTY CQU 

2017 01 010-340-415 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 SEPT16 RPT FINE 
2017 01 010-340-415 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 SEPT16 RPT FEES OFFICE 
2017 01 029-340-422 TECHNOLOGY FEE JPll 029-103-101 SEPT16 RPT JUSTICE COURTS T 
2017 01 010-340-415 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 SEPT16 RPT TIME PAY-COUNTY 
2017 01 010-340-415 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-lOi SEPT16 RPT ARREST FEES-COUN 
2017 01 012-340-421 COURTHOUSE SECURIT 012-103-101 SEPT16 RPT COURTHOUSE SECUR 
2017 01 013-340-421 JUSTICE COURT SEClJ 013-103-101 SBPT16 RPT CHSJP 
2017 01 010-340-415 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 SEPT16 RPT TFC 
2017 01 010-202-211 PRIVATE COLLECTION 010-103-101 SEPT16 RPT PC30 
2017 01 010-202-307 BASIC LEGAL SERVIC 010-103-101 SEPT16 RPT IND 
2017 01 010-202-216 CCC-01/04 010-103-101 SEPT16 RPT 01-01-04 FORWARD 
2017 01 010-202-312 STATS TRAFFIC FEE 010-103-101 SEPT16 RPT STF 
2017 01 010-202-315 JUROR REIMBURSEMEN 010-103-101 SEPT16 RPT JUROR REIMBURSEM 
2017 01 010-202-202 ARREST FEES - DPS 010-103-101 SBPT16 RPT ARREST FEES-STAT 
2017 01 010-202-223 FAILURE TO APPEAR 010-103-101 SBPT16 RPT F'I'A 
2017 01 010-202-308 TIME PAYMENT PLAN 010-103-101 SEPT16 RPT TIME PAY-STATE 
2017 01 0 10-202-316 JUDICIAL SUPPCRT I 010-103-101 SEPT16 RPT J S  
2017 0 1  010-202-227 INDIGENT DEFENSE F 010-103-101 SEPT16 RPT INDIGENT DEFENSE 

AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

4,445.iO 10/18/16 PST 
S,141.73 10/18/16 PST 

4S.OO 10/18/16 PST 
140.00 10/18/16 PST 
458.85 10/18/16 PST 

50.00 10/18/16 PST 
2,585.a5 10/18/16 PST 

70.06 10/18/16 PST 
73.41 10/18/16 PST 
50.00 10/18/16 PST 

1,825.00 10/18/16 PST 
28.SO 10/18/16 PST 

1 20.00 10/18/16 PST 
50.00 10/18/16 PST 

200.00 10/18/16 PST 
175.00 10/18/16 PST 

1,440.05 10/18/16 PST 
28.70 10/18/16 PST 
91.75 10/18/16 PST 

260.28 10/18/16 PST 
72.81 10/18/16 PST 
96.00 10/18/16 PST 

130.00 10/18/16 PST 
36.67 10/18/16 PST 
40.00 10/18/16 PST 
52.72 10/18/16 PST 
50.00 10/18/16 PST 
50.00 10/18/16 PST 

400.00 10/18/16 PST 
.84 10/18/16 PST 

607.iB 10/18/16 PST 
155.00 10/18/16 PST 

------------
21 • .973.80 38421 

2,688.60 10/18/16 PST 
921.94 10/18/16 PST 
126.67 10/18/16 PST 

17.37 10/18/16 PST 
28.85 10/18/16 PST 
95.01 10/18/16 PST 
31.65 10/18/16 PST 
94.28 10/18/16 PST 

6 39.22 10/18/16 PST 
18.00 10/18/16 PST 

1,266.S9 10/18/16 PST 
734.01 10/18/16 PST 
126.67 10/18/16 PST 
1 24.51 10/18/16 PST 
270.00 10/18/16 PST 

17.37 10/18/16 PST 
190.03 10/18/16 PST 

63.34 10/18/16 PST 

0 
-
"' 
.. 
-
"' 
0 
� 

a> 

0 

:,.;. 
<D 

"Tl 

!! 
.. 
n 
0 
c: 
:: .. 

'< 

J> 
c: 
<>. 

;: 
0 .. 
"' 

� 
� 
1':i 
"' .. 
O> 
O> 
"' 
� 

.. 
= 
a> 

""' 
0 
� 

a> 
-
0 
.. 
<D 



10/21/16 15oOS RECEIPT REG:STER RCTlOO PAGE 11 
RECEIPT DATES FRI»'! 10/10/2016 TO 10/21/2016 Rl!CBIPT llUMBERS FROM llOOOO TO 99999 POSTING PKRIOD/l!Il FROM 00/0000 TO 99/9999 

AL RECBIPTS REQmSrJm 

VENDOR POSTmG ACCOUNT OFFSJ:T 
NAME YR PD NUMBER FtJND Nl\Ml ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON llMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

JP PCT!ll 2017 01 010-202-204 MOVING VIOLATION F 010-:03-101 SEPT16 RPT MOVING VIOLATION 2.36 10/18/16 PST 
JP PCT!ll 2017 Cl 010-202-303 CIVIL-J.P.CRT.-EFF 010-:03-101 SEPT16 RPT CIVIL JP CRT - E 30.-00 10/18/16 PST 
JP PCT!ll 2017 Ol 010-202-238 TRUANCY PREVENT/DI 010-:03-101 SEPT16 RPT TRUANCY PREVENTI 53.46 1 0/18/16 PST 

------- ---- -

7,540.24 38429 

JP PCT!i2 2017 01 010-340-416 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-:03-101 SEPT16 RPT FINE 2,103.10 1-0/18/16 PST 
JP PCT!l2 2017 01 010-340-416 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-:03-101 SEPT16 RPT FEES OFFICE 322.36 10/18/16 PST 
JP PCTll2 2017 01 029-340-423 TECHNOLOGY FEE JP# 029-:03-101 SEPT16 RPT JUSTICE COURTS T 73.31 10/18/16 PST 
JP PCTll2 2017 01 010-340-416 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-:03-101 SEPT16 RPT MC-COUNTY 36.50 10 /18/ 16 PST 
JP PCTll2 2017 01 010-340-416 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-:03-101 SEPT16 RPT TIME PAY-COUNTY 50.37 10/18/16 PST 
JP PCTll2 2017 01 010-340-416 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-:03-101 SEPT16 RPT ARREST FEES-COUN 3.43 10/18/16 PST 
JP PCT!l2 2017 01 012-340-421 COURTHOUSE SECURIT 012-�03-101 SEPT16 RPT COURT HOUSE SECU 54.99 10/18/16 PST 
JP PCTl2 2017 01 013-340-421 JUSTICE COURT SECU 013-103-101 SEPT16 RPT CHSJP 18.33 10/18/16 PST 
JP PCTl2 2017 01 010-340-416 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 SEPT16 RPT TFC 54.16 10/18/16 PST 
JP PCTl2 2017 01 010-202-211 PRIVATE COLLECTION 010-103-101 SEPT16 RPT PC30 541.04 10/18/16 PST 
JP PCTl2 2017 01 010 -202-307 BASIC LEGAL SERVIC 010-103-101 SEPT16 RPT IND 42.00 10/18/16 PST 
JP PCT#2 2017 01 010-202-216 CCC-01/04 010-103-101 SEPT16 RPT 01-01-04 FORWARD 733.0B 10/18/16 PST 
JP PCT#2 2017 01 010-202-312 STATE TRAFFIC FEE 010-103-101 SEPT16 RPT STF 438.82 10/18/16 PST 
JP PCT#2 2017 01 010-202-315 JUROR REIMBURSEMEN 010-103-101 SEPT16 RPT JUROR REIMB!JRSEM 73.31 10/18/16 PST 
JP PCT#2 2017 01 010-202-202 ARREST FEES - DPS 010-103-101 SEPT16 RPT ARREST FEES-STAT BB.22 10 /18/16 PST 
JP PCTl!2 2017 01 010-202-223 FAILURE TO APPEAR 010-103-101 SEPT16 RPT FTA 270.00 10/18/16 PST 
JP PCTl!2 2017 01 010-202-225 MOTOR CARRIER WEIG 010-103-101 SEPT16 RPT MC-STATE 36.50 10/18/16 PST 
JP PCTl!2 2017 01 010-202-308 TIME PAYMENT PLAN 010-103-101 SEPT16 RPT TP-STATE 50.36 10/ 18/16 PST 
JP PCT!l2 2017 01 010-202-316 JODICIAL SUPPORT ! 010-103-101 SEPT16 RPT JS 107.96 10/18/16 PST 
JP PCT!l2 2017 01 010-202-227 INDIGENT DEFENSE F 010-103-101 SEPT16 RPT INDIGENT DEFENSE 34.66 10/18/16 PST 
JP PCT!l2 2017 01 010-202-204 MOVING VIOLATION F 010-103-101 SEPT16 RPT MOVING VIOLATION 1.36 10/lB/16 PST 
JP PCT!l2 2017 01 010-202-303 CIVIL-J.P.CRT.-EFF 010-103-101 SEPT16 RPT CIVIL JP CRT - E 70.00 10/18/16 PST 
JP pCTll2 2017 01 010-202-238 TRUANCY PREVENT/DI 010-103-101 SEPT16 RPT TRUANCY PREVENTI 33.08 10/1 8/ 16 PST 

------------
5,23-6-94 38430 

JP PCTfl3 2017 01 010-340-417 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-J03-101 SEPTl6 RPT FINE 1,023.75 10/18/16 PST 
JP PCTll3 2017 01 010-340-417 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-J03-101 SEPT16 RPT FEES OFFICE 778.69 10/18/16 PST 
JP PCT!l3 2017 01 029-340-424 TECHNOLOGY FEE JP!I 029-103-101 SEPT16 RPT JUSTICE COURTS T 33.29 10/18/16 PST 
JP PCTll3 2017 01 010-340-417 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 SEPT16 RPT TIME PAY-COUNTY 29.77 10/18/16 PST 
JP PCTll3 2017 01 010-340-417 FEBS OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 SEPT16 RPT l!RREST FEES-COUN 5.-00 1 0/18/16 PST 
JP PCT!f3 2017 01 012-340-421 COUR'l'HOUSE SECURIT 012-103-101 SEPT16 RPT COURT HOUSE SECU 24.96 10/18/ 16 PST 
JP PCT!l3 2017 01 013-340-421 JUSTICE COURT SECU 013-103-101 SEPT16 RPT CHSJP 8.32 10/1 8/ 16 PST 
JP PCTl3 2017 01 010-340-417 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 SEPT16 RPT TFC 21.96 10/18/16 PST 
JP PCTl3 2017 01 010-202-211 PRIVATE COLLECTION 010-103-101 SEPT16 R PT PC30 175.20 10/18/16 PST 
JP PCTl3 2017 01 010-202-307 BASIC LEGAL SERVIC 010-103-101 SEPT16 RPT IND 12.00 10/18/16 PST 
JP PC'l'#3 2017 01 010-202-216 CCC-01/04 010-103-101 SEPT16 RPT Ol-01-04 FORWARD 332.80 10/18/16 PST 
JP PC'l'#3 2017 01 010-202-312 STATE TRAFFIC FEE 010-103-101 SEPT16 RPT STF 148.14 10/18/16 PST 
JP PCTll3 2017 01 010-202-315 JUROR REIMBURSEMEN 010-103-101 SEPT16 RPT .JURY REIMBURSBME 33.29 10/18/16 PST 
JP PCTll3 2017 01 010-202-202 ARREST FEES - DPS 010-103-101 SEPT16 RPT ARREST FEES-STAT 36.61 10/18/16 PST 
JP l'CTll3 2017 01 010-202-308 TIME PAYMENT PLAN 010-103-101 SEPT16 RPT TP-STATE 29.77 10/18/16 PST 
JP PCTll3 2017 01 010-202-316 JUDICIAL SUPPORT { 010-103-101 SEPT16 RPT JS 49.93 10/18/16 PST 
JP PCTll3 2-017 01 010-202-227 INDIGENT DEFENSE F 010-1 03-101 SEPT16 RPT INDIGENT DEFENSE 16.64 10/18/16 PST 
JP PCT!l3 2017 01 010-202-204 MOVING VIOLATION F 010-103-101 SEPT16 RPT MOVING VIOLATION .50 10/18/16 PST 
JP PCT!l3 2017 01 010-202-303 CIVIL-J.P.CRT.-EFF 010-103-101 SEPT16 RPT CIVIL JP CRT - E 20.00 10/18/16 PST 
JP PCT!l3 2017 01 010-202-238 TRUANCY PREVENT/DI 010-103-101 SEPT16 RPT TRUANCY PREVENTI 12.58 10/18/16 PST 

-- ---- ------
2. 793.2() 38431 
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10/21/lS 15:08 RECEIPT REGISTER RCT100 P.!;GE 12 
RECEIPT DATES PR£»I 1D/lD/2D15 TO 10/21/2016 RBCEIPT ImMBERS FROl 00000 TO 9,999 l'OSTil!IG PERIOD/YEAR FROl 00/0000 TO 99/9999 

VENDOR 
NAME 

JP PCT!!� 
JP PCT!!� 
JP PCT!I<! 
JP PCT!!<! 
JP PCTll� 
JP PCTU 
JP PCT!I<! 
JP PCTll� 
JP PCTll4 
JP PCTll4 
JP PCTll� 
JP PCTll<! 
JP PCTll4 
JP PCTU 
JP l'CTll4 
JP PCTlJ,1 
JP PCTU 
JP PCTll4 
JP PCT!l<I 
JP PCTU 
JP PCT!I� 
JP PCT�4 

SHERIFF 

COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 

AL RBCEIPTS REQCJBSTED 

POSTING ACCOUNT OFFSET 
YR P.D NUMBER FOND Nl\Mll ACCOUNT NO I Tim/REASON 

2017 01 010-340-418 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 SEP':'lfi RPT FINE 
2017 01 010-340-418 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 SEP':'lfi RPT FEES OFFICE 
2017 01 029-340-425 TECHNOLOGY FEE JP� 029-103-101 SEP':'16 RPT JUSTICE COURTS T 
2017 01 010-340-418 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 SEP':'16 RPT TIME PAY-COUNTY 
2017 01 010-340-418 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 SEP':'16 RPT ARREST FEES-COUN 
2017 01 012-340-421 COURTHOUSE SECURIT 012-103-101 SEP':'lfi RPT COURT HOUSE SBCU 
2017 01 013-340-421 JUSTICE COURT SECU 013-103-101 SEP':'16 RPT CHSJP 
2017 01 010-340-418 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 SEP':'16 RPT TFC 
2017 01 010-202-211 PRIVATE COLLECTION 010-103-101 SEP':'l5 RPT PC30 
2017 01 010-202-307 BASIC LEGAL SERVIC 010-103-101 SEP':'15 RPT IND 
2017 01 010-202-216 CCC-01/04 010-103-101 SEP':'l5 RPT 01-01-04 FORWARD 
2011 01 010-202-211 CCC-9/01-12/03 010-103-101 SEP':'16 RPT 09-01-01---12-31 
2017 01 010-202-312 STATE TRAFFIC FEE 010-103-101 SEP':'15 RPT STF 
2017 01 010-202-315 JUROR REIMBURSEMEN 010-103-101 SEP'ClS RPT JUR OR REIMBURSE!>! 
2011 01 010-202-202 ARREST FEES - D PS 010-103-101 SEP'Cl5 RPT ARREST FEE-STATB 
2017 01 010-202-223 FAILURE TO APPEAR 010-103-101 SEP'C15 RPT FTA 
2017 01 010-202-308 TIME PAYMENT PLAN 010-103-101 SEP'Cl5 RPT TIME PAY-STATE 
2017 01 010-202-316 JUDICIAL SUPPORT I 010-103-101 SEP':'15 RPT JS 
2017 01 010-202-227 INDIGENT DEFENSE F 010-103-101 SEP'C15 RPT INDIGENT DEFE!SE 
2017 01 010-202-204 MOVING VIOLATION F 010-103-101 SEP'C15 RPT MOVING VIOLATION 
2017 01 010-202-303 CIVIL-J.P.CRT.-BFF 010-103-101 SEP'C15 RPT CIVIL JP COURT B 
2017 01 010-202-238 TRUANCY PREVENT/DI 010-103-101 SEP':'15 RPT TRUANCY PREVENTI 

2017 01 010-202-313 BAIL BOND FEE (BB) 010-103-101 SEP':'15 RPT BB 

2017 01 010-340-404 FEES OF OFFICE-CO. 010-103-101 SEP�15 RPT COUNTY FINE 
2017 01 010-340-404 FEES OF OFFICE-CO. 010-103-101 SEP�15 RPT FEES OFFICE COUN 
2017 01 010-340-401 FEES OF OFFICE-CO. 010-103-101 SEP�15 RPT FEES OFFICE COUN 
2017 01 030-340-409 FEES OF OFFICE - C 030-103-101 SEP�15 RPT LAW LIBRARY 
2017 01 010-340-406 FEES OF OFFICE-DIS 010-103-101 SEP�15 RPT CA 
2017 01 011-340-419 CO CLERK-REC MGMT 011-103-101 SEP�15 RPT REC MGMT & PRES 
2017 01 011-340-420 CRT HOUSE - REC MGMT 011-103-101 SBP�15 RPT R1'l 
2017 01 012-340-421 COURTHOUSE SBCURIT 012-103-101 SEP�l5 RPT COURT HOUSE SECU 
2017 01 027-340-480 JORY FEES 027-103-101 SEP�l5 RPT JURY 
2017 01 039-321-900 SEPTIC TANK INS PBC 039-103-101 SEP�l5 RPT ISTCO 
2017 01 010-202-325 BIRTH CERTIFICATE 010-103-101 SBP�l5 RPT BCS 
2017 01 010-202�326 Ml\RRIAGE LICENSE F 010-103-101 SEP�l5 Rl'T MIS 
2017 01 010-202-232 JUDICIAL/CIVIL FIL 010-103-101 SEP�l5 RPT CVJF 
2017 01 010-202-317 JUDICIAL SUPPORT F 010-103-101 SBP�l5 RPT CVJSF 
2017 01 010-202-216 CCC-01/04 010-103-101 SEP�l5 RE'T 01-01-04 FORWARD 
2017 01 010-202-222 BMS TRAUMA FUND[EM 010-103-101 SEP�l 5 RPT EMS 
2017 01 010-202-202 ARREST FEES - DPS 010-103-101 SEP?l5 RPT ARST 
2017 01 010-202-224 JUDICIAL/CRIMINAL 010-103-101 SEl?'l"l5 RPT CRJF 
2017 01 010-202-308 TIME PAYMENT PLAN 010-103-101 SBl"l'l5 RPT TP-STATE 
2017 01 010-202-316 JUDICIAL SUPPORT ( 010-103-101 SEl"l'l5 RPT JS 
2017 01 010-409-402 INDIGElilT CRIMIN/J1J 010-103-101 SEl"l'l5 RP'r INDIGENT CRIM/AT 
2017 01 010-202-227 INDIGENT DEFENSE F 010-103-101 SEFJ'l5 RP'r INDIGENT DEFENSE 
2017 01 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 010-103-101 SEFJ'l5 RPT LA/CT.GUARD.FUND 
2017 01 042-340-420 TECHNOLOGY FEE CO. 042-103-101 SEFJ'l5 RPT TFCC 

l!MOUNT DATE RECEIP'r 

1,772.30 10/1B/l6 PST 
269.96 10/18/i6 PST 

60.92 10/18/l6 PST 
27.86 10f1B/l6 PST 

2.40 10/18/l6 PST 
45.68 10/18/L6 PST 
14.22 10/18/L6 PST 
42.68 10/18/L6 PST 

171.00 10/18/L6 PST 
6.00 10/18/L6 PST 

569.17 10/18/L6 PST 
40.00 10/18/L6 PST 

336.87 10/18/L6 PST 
56.92 10/18/L6 PST 
68.74 10/18/L6 PST 
69.00 10/18/L6 PST 
27.86 10/18/L6 PST 
85.38 10/18/L6 PST 
28.46 10/18/L6 PST 

1.02 10/18/L6 PST 
10.00 10/18/L6 PST 
26.46 10/18/L6 PST 

------------
3, 732.90 38432 

705.00 10/18/L6 PST 
----------- -

705_00 38433 

3,866.37 10/18/l6 PST 
6,801.58 10/18/L6 PST 

34.00 10/18/l6 PST 
60.00 10/18/L6 PST 

401.90 10/18/L6 PST 
203.00 10/18/L6 PST 

2,010.53 10/18/L6 PST 
502.00 10/18/L6 PST 

66.12 10/18/L6 PST 
275.00 10/18/L6 PST 

34.20 10/18/L6 PST 
210.00 10/18/L6 PST 

80.00 l0/18/L6 PST 
84.00 10/18/L6 PST 

1,372.13 10/1B/L6 PST 
121_53 10/18/L6 PST 

82-64 10/18/L6 PST 
247.95 10f18/L6 PST 

47.47 10/18/L6 PST 
90-00 10/18/L6 PST 
87.90 10fl8/L6 PST 
33.08 10/1B/L6 PST 
40.00 10/1B/L6 PST 
66.12 10/18/L6 PST 
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10/21/16 15,0B RECEIPT REGISTER 
RBCKLPT DATl!S FROM 10/10/2016 TO 10/21/2016 RECEIPT ll PROM 00000 TO 99999 

AL RECEIPTS R1 

RCT100 PAGE 13 
POSTING PERIOD/YBAR PRON 00/0000 TO 99/9999 

VENDOR 
NAME 

COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 

DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DI STRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 

JP PCT#1 

SHERIFF 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER FUND NAME 

2017 01 010-202-329 SEPTIC STA�E FEE 
2017 01 010-340-404 FEES OF OFFICE-CO_ 
2017 01 010-202-237 JUROR DONA�IONS FO 
2017 01 010-202-204 MOVING VIOlATION F 
2017 01 010-202-215 DRUG COURT COST (D 
2017 01 010-202-302 CIVIL-CO.CfT.-EFF( 

2017 01 010-340-407 FEES OF OFFICE-DIS 
2017 01 010-340-407 FEES OF OFFICE-DIS 
2017 01 010-340-407 FEES OF OFFICE-DIS 
2017 01 010-340-407 FEES OF OFFICE-DIS 
2017 01 010-340-406 FEES OF OFFICE-DIS 
2017 01 010-340-402 FEES OF OFFICE-SHE 
2017 01 010-409-402 INDIGENT c;IMIN/JU 
2017 01 011-340-419 CO CLERK-RFC MGMT 
2017 01 011-340-420 CRT HOUSE-�C MGMT 
2017 01 011-340-421 DIST CLERK-REC MGM 
2017 01 012-340-421 COURTHOUSE SECURIT 
2017 01 027-340-4�0 JURY FEES 
2017 01 030-340-410 FEES OF OFFICE - D 
2017 01 041-34-0-407 FEES FROM CIVIL CA 
2-017 01 010-202-34-0 CO-CHILD A=-USB PRE 
2017 01 010-202-317 JUDICIAL SCPPORT F 
2017 01 010-202-233 DIVORCE & FAMILY � 
2017 01 010-202-234 OTHER THAN DIVORCE 
2017 01 010-202-235 INDIGENTS lEGAL SE 
2017 01 010-202-216 CCC-01/04 
2017 01 010-202-217 CCC-9/01-1</03 
2017 01 010-202-226 DNA TESTINc FEE 
2017 01 010-202-222 EMS TRAUMA FUND(EM 
2017 01 010-202-202 ARREST FEEE - DPS 
2017 01 010-202-308 TIME PAYMEh'T PLAN 
2017 01 010-202-316 JUDICIAL ScPPORT I 
2017 01 014-340-700 DIST.CLERK CVFPF 
2017 01 010-202-227 INDIGENT D3FBNSE F 
2017 01 042-340-421 TECHNOLOGY FRE DIS 
2017 01 010-202-215 DRUG COURT COST (D 
2017 01 010-202-236 ADOPTION R:;.GISTRY 
2017 01 010-202-301 CIVIL-DIST-CRT.-BF 
2017 01 010-202-304 CRIM.-DIST-CRT.-EF 

2017 01 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 

2017 01 020-340-406 FEES 

OFFSET 
ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

010-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 

010-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 
Oll.-103-101 
011-103-101 
011-103-101 
012-103-101 
027-103-101 
030-103-101 
041-103-101. 
010-103-101 
010-103-101. 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 
014-103-101 
010-103-101 
()42-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 

SEPT16 
SEPT16 
SEPT16 
SEPT16 
SEPT16 
SEPT16 

SEPT16 
SEPT16 
SBPT16 
SEPT:l6 
SEPT16 
SBPT16 
SBPT16 
SEPT16 
SEPT16 
SBPT16 
SBPT16 
SllPT16 
SEPT16 
SBPT16 
SEPT16 
SllPT16 
Slll?Tl6 
Slll?Tl6 
SllPT16 
SEPT16 
SEPT16 
SEPT16 
SEIPT16 
SEPT16 
SEPT16 
SEPT16 
SEPT16 
SEPT16 
SEPT16 
SEPT16 
SEPT16 
SEPT16 
SEPT16 

RPT SEPTIC TANK STAT 
RPT CITY ARREST FEES 
RPT JUROR DONATIONS 
RPT MOVING VIOLATION 
RPT DRUG COURT COST 
RPT CIVIL COUNTY COU 

RPT CRIMINAL FINE 
RPT FEES OF OFFICll D 
RPT TP-COUNTY 
RPT ARRES 
Rl?T FEES OFFICE DIST 
RPT FEES OFFICE SHER 
RPT ATTNY 

RPT CCRM 
RPT REC MGMT & PRBS 
RPT CVDRM 
RPT SECOR 
RPT JURY FEES 
RPT CVLIB 
RPT CVSTN 
RPT $100 FEE 
RPT CVJSF 
RPT CVJUF 
RPT CVJUC 
RPT CVIND 
RPT 01-01-04 FORWARD 
RPT 09-01-01---12-31 
RP'!' DNA 
RP'!' EMS 
RP'!' l!RREST FEES-STAT 
RPT TP-STATB 
RP'!' JS (JSF JUDICIAL 
RP'!' DISTRICT CLEARK 
RPT INDIGENT DEFENSE 
RPT DISTRICT COURT T 
RPT DRUG COURT C OST/ 
RPT ADOPTION RBGISTR 
RPT CIVIL/DIST.CT.BL 
RPT CRIMINAL ELECRON 

031-103-101 FINE/FEES 10/14-17/16 

020-103-101 CIVI� PROCESS 10/1-i3/16 

AMOUNT 

10.00 
200.00 

6-00 
6 _as 

425_88 
BO_OO 

17,546_25 

3,692-64 
1,021-98 

78 _ 77 
_09 

_35 
5_29 

1,6B0-33 
35.00 

187-39 
35_00 
65.55 
63-49 

115 _oo 
75 .OD 
39.93 

260.00 
135.00 
150.00 

55.00 
819.53 

.24 
103.80 

25.27 
177 .15 

78.78 
37.13 
30.00 
11.60 
56.41 

130. 66 
15.00 

H!0.00 
9.86 

9,,431.24 

DATE RlCEI PT 

10/18/16 
10/18/16 
10/18/16 
10/18/16 
10/18/16 
10/18/16 

10/18/16 
10/18/16 
10/18/16 
10/18/16 
10/18/16 
Hl/18/16 
10/1B/16 
10/18/16 
10/lB/16 
10/1B/16 
10/18/16 
10/18/16 
Hl/1B/16 
10/1B/16 
10/18/16 
10/1B/16 
10/1B/16 
10/18/16 
10/l.B/16 
10/18/16 
10/18/16 
10/18/16 
10/18/16 
10/lB/16 
10/18/16 
10/18/16 
10/18/16 
10/18/16 
10/18/16 
10/18/16 
10/lB/16 
10/18/16 
10/18/16 

PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 

38434 

PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 

38435 

1,513.50 10/18/16 PST 

1,513_50 38436 

445.00 10/18/16 PST 

445.00 38437 
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10/21/16 15:08 
RBCl!IPT DATES FROM 10/10/2016 TO 10/21/2016 

RECEIPT �EGISTER 
RllCl!IPT BID!lERS PElM 00000 TO 99999 

RCTl.00 PAGE 14 
POSTING PERIOD/YEAR FROM OC/0000 TO 99/9999 

VENDOR 
NAME 

SHERIFF 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER FUND NAME 

2017 01 020-340-407 BONDS 

AL RBCl!IPT.S REQUESTI 

Ol'FSET 
ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REllSON 

0�0-103-101 BB FEES 10/1-13/16 

ROBERTSON COUNTY B2ND JUD 2017 02 11.0-340-442 REVENUE FROM ROBER l.:0-103-101 lST QTR PMT FY16/17 

MII.AM COUNTY 

PHIL�IPS 66 COMPANY 

JP PCT!l 

JP PCTU 

JP PCT!l2 

COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 

COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 

DISTRICT CI.ERK 

DISTRICT CLERK 

2017 02 114-340-41.6 MILAM COUNTY 114-103-101 ROCKDALE 10/3-7/16 

2017 01 088-360-709 ROYALTIES - CONOCO OtB-103-101 ACH/10-18-16/ROYALTY 

2017 01 031-340-406 FINE - FEES O:l-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 10/3/16 

2017 01 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 0:1-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 10/10-13/16 

2017 01 032-340-406 FINE - FEES 0:2-103-101 CR. CARD PAY 10/7-13/16 

2017 01 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 0;4-103-101. CR.CARD PAY 10/7/16 
2017 01 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 0;4-103-1.01. CR.CARD PAY 10/10/16 
2017 01 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 0;4-103-101. CR . CARD PAY 10/11/16 

2017 01 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 0;4-1.03-101 EFILE/10-10-16 
2017 01 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 0;4-103-101 EFILE/10-10-16 
2017 01 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 0;4-1.03-101 EFILE/10-11-16 

2017 01 025-340-450 FINES & FEES - DIS 0;5-103-101 EFILES 10/3-7/16 

2017 01 025-340-450 FINES & FEES - DIS o;s-103-101 EFILES 10/10-14/16 

RIESEL INDEPENDENT SCHOOL 2017 01 018-370-100 VOTING EQUIPMENT R 018-103-101 EQUIP RENT� 
RIESEL INDEPENDENT SCHOOL 2017 01 018-360-700 MISCELI.ANEOUS REVE 018-103-101 ELECTION WORKER 
RIESEL INDEPENDENT SCHOOL 2017 01 018-340-900 ELECTION SUPERVISI 018-103-101 GEN SUPERVISION 

AMGJNT DATE RECEIPT 

34:.oo 10/18/16 PST 
- ----------

34!:_00 38438 

27,17,.50 10/18/16 PST 
- ----------

27' 17:<.50 38439 

25.00 10/1.8/16 PST 
------- --- -

2�_00 38440 

8,944.94 10/lB/16 PST 
-----------

e,944_94 38441 

295.00 10/18/16 PST 
-----------

295_00 38442 

3,102.50 10/18/16 PST 
-----------

3,102.50 38443 

1,16S.50 l.0/18/16 PST 
---- -------

1,165-50 38444 

26-00 10/lS/16 PST 
lS.00 10/18/16 PST 
35. OD 10/18/16 PST 

-----------
BQ.00 38445 

5-00 10/18/l.6 PST 
6- 0 0 10/18/l.6 PST 

75-00 10/18/16 PST 
-----------

116-00 3844& 

591-00 10/18/16 PST 
----- ------

5!.>LOll 38447 

53S.00 10/18/16 PST 
--------- --

53S.Oll 38448 

450. 00 10/20/16 PST 
552. 00 10/20/16 PST 
250.20 l.0/20/16 PST 

-----------
1,252.20 38449 
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10/21/16 15008 
RBCBIPT DATES FRCI'! 10/10/2010 TO 1Q/21/2016 

RECEIPT REGISTER 
RBCBIPT llERS PROM 00000 TO 99999 

AL RHCHIPTS RE\S]HS" 

RCT100 PAGE 15 
POSTil PBRIOD/YBAR FROM 00/0000 TO 99/9999 

VENDOR 
NAME 

JP PCTl!l 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

CITY OF M1\RLIN 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER FtJND NAME 

2017 01 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 

OFFSET 
ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

031-103-101 FINE/FEES 10/18/ 16 

2017 01 039-320-222 $10.00 LICENSE FEE 039-103-101 MON REG R&B 
2017 01 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 MON REG FEE 
2017 01 084-321-200 $1.00 LICENSE FEE 084-103-100 MON REG C/S 

2017 01 010-330-505 HOUSING PRISONERS 010-103-101 INMATE HOUSING AUG-SEPT 16 

HEART OF TEXAS ELECTRIC C 2017 01 010-360-700 MISCELLANEOUS REVE 010-103-101 REFUND 

HEART OF TEXAS ELECTRIC C 2017 01 010-360-700 MISCELLANEOUS REVE 010-103-101 REFUND 

LEWIS BRAXTON 2017 01 045-620-393 CULVERTS 

RUDOLFF BRADLEY 2017 01 045-620-393 CULVERTS 

DISTRICT ATTORNEY 2017 01 037-340-460 FEES FOR SERVICE 

JP PCTl!2 2017 01 032-340-406 FINE - FEES 

JP PCTl!l 2017 01 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 

ADULT PROB OFFICE FALLS C 2017 11 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 

045-103-101 24X20 COLVERT 

045-103-101 GRAVEL 

037-103-101 CAUSE NO. 39313 

032-103-101 FINE/FEES 10/14-20/ 16 

031-103-101 CASH 10/19-20/ 16 

010-103-101 LONG DISTANCE 

TOTAL AMOUNT ACTUAL RECEIP'f 
TOTAL AMOUNT VOIDED RECEIP'f 

AMOUNT DA TE RECEIPT 

32S.OO 10/ 20/16 PST 
------------

325.00 38450 

235.00 lC /20/16 PST 
706.60 10/20/16 PST 

2,350.00 lC /20/16 PST 
------------

3,291.60 38451 

2,520.00 lC /20/16 PST 
---- --------

2 , 5 20 . 00 38452 

192.39 10/20/16 PST 
------------

192.39 38453 

13.26 10/20/16 PST 
------------

13.26 384.54 

626.70 10/20/16 PST 
- -------- ---

626.70 38455 

87.14 10/20/16 PST 
------------

87.14 38456 

388.24 1 0/21/16 PST 
------------

388.24 38457 

440.00 10/ 21/16 PST 
------------

440.00 38458 

275.00 10/21/16 PST 
------------

275 .00 38459 

4.72 10/21/16 PST 
-------- ----

4.72 3846C 

486,466.34 
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DATE 10/24/2016 TIMH 09050 CHECK RBGISTER 
AL CHECKS 

VBNO ll PP AC NUl AC NAMR 

FAL  PAYROL FU 02 2017 015-202-100 Sl\Ll\RIBS PAYABr.E 

FAL COUNTY PAYROL FU 02 2017 016-202-100 Sl\Ll\RIBS PAYABr.E 

SPARILET & SIER SPR 12 2016 015-565-301 SUPPLIES 

FROK: 10/10/2016 TO: 1 0/24(2016 
BJl AC: AL 

ITBM{RBASOl 

NET SALARIES 

NET SALARIES 

SUPP'S-WATER/RENT 

DlTB POBO 

10/12/2016 ADULT 

10/12/2016 CCPfil 

10/21/2016 ADPROB 

LBXIS lilS RISK SOLDTI 12 2016 015-565-402 FISC. TUIT. BOND. REGISTRA PROF FEES - AUG. 10/21/2016 ADPROB 

FAL CO!l GEl FU 12 2016 015-565-415 UTILITIES 

AI.ERE TOXICOLOGY SERVIC 12 2016 016-565-414 CONTRACT SERVICES 
12 2016 016-565-414 CONTRACT SERVICES 

LCA Bl ClORPORATICti 12 2016 015-565-352 OFFICE EQUIPMENT 

BE EQ!JIPMl!l!IT.INC 01 2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

BRAZOS IlSURJ!NCE SERVIC 01 2017 010-409-430 COUNTY ASSOCIATION DUES 
01 2017 010-409-430 COUNTY ASSOCIATION DUES 
01 2017 010-409-430 COUNTY ASSOCIATION DUES 

BRAZOS VAL BQUIPMl 01 2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

1IR1!Ril BRADFORD 

C.T.11.P. 

C. T. II. P. LE!ISil 

01 2017 08 7-475-428 TRAINING/TRAVEL 
01 2017 087-475-428 TRAINING/TRAVEL 

01 2017 010-497-452 COPIER M/A 

01 2017 010-495-462 COPIER r.EASE 

UTIL-LONG DIST 

CONTRACT SERVICE 
CONTRACT SERVICE 

COPIER-AUG LATE FEEi 

CLEVIS/HITCH PIN/FLATWA 

BONDS-PRIOR YRS NON-BIL 
BOND-N. TAYLOR 
BOND-V. HI r.L 

SWITCH/CAP/STONE PK 

TRNG-MILEAGE REIMB. 
TRNG-MEAL REIMB. 

COPIER-SEPT/OCT 

COPIER LEASE-OCT 

10/21/2016 ADPROB 

10/21/2016 ADPROB 
10/21/2016 ADPROB 

10/21/2016 ADPROB 

10/10/2016 R & B 

10/10/2016 CTY 
10/10/2016 ELEC'S 
10/10/2016 JAIL 

10/10/2016 R & B 

10/10/2016 D.A. 
10/10/2016 D.A . 

10/10/2016 TRBASU 

10/10/2016 AUDITO 

cmnno PMIE 1 

BA7CI 
AMOI COlE 

12,903.95 
------------ CHKf 

12,9G3.95 61}04 

1,474.37 
------------ CHK# 

1, 474 .37 6005 

22.67 
------------ CHK# 

22.67 61100 

100.00 
------------ CHK# 

100.00 6009 

4. 72 
------------ CHKV 

4 . 72 6010 

12.00 
21.50 

------------ CBKV 
33.50 6011 

22.05 
------------ CBKV 

22.05 6012 

101.52 
------------ CBKV 

101.52 93667 

1 , 5 50. 00 
50.00 
50.00 

------------ CBKV 
1,650.00 93668 

S4.97 
------------ CBKV 

84.97 9366.9 

224.00 
49.94 

------------ CBKV 
273 .94 93670 

40.00 
------------ CI 

40.00 93671 

164.67 
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DATE 10/24/2016 TIME 09,50 CHBCK REGISTER 
AL CHECKS 

VENDOR Nl 

Cl BilR Tl 

PP AC NUlER AC J!UIME 

01 2017 010-495-301 SUPPLIES 

01 2017 010-475-572 OFFICE EQUIPMENT 

FRQM, 10/10/2016 T(), 10/24/2016 
BAJIK AC' AL 

DATE PO HO ITEl'!/REASOH 

PRINT OVERAGES 10/10/2016 AUDI'JO 

REIMB-SFTtf PURCHASE 10/10/2016 D.A. 

CT.YDH Ii - CIUl 01 2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L DETENTION HEARING 10/ 10 /2016 COUNT! 

COMPI.IANCE COBSORTIDM C 01 2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

COMPaTBR RI us 01 2017 010-475-572 OFFICE EQUIPMENT 

C'1'l 01 2017 010-6 65- 462 EQUIP.LEASE !COPIER) 

DRALEl ELECTRICAL SUP 01 2017 010-560-301 SUPPLIES 

DBLL�/LP 01 2017 029-455-301 SUPPLIES 

DREWS LUl CO. , DIC 01 2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

E-Z STORl!GE CO. 01 2017 010-475-572 OFFICE EQUIPMENT 

E'n!l STAlil PROU 01 2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

FAL PARK & AUTO SUPL 01 2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

FLOl BilKil CO. OFT 01 2017 010-561-333 FOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
01 2017 010-561-333 FOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 

DRUG SCREBNING-L SClOE 

HARDWARE TEST 

COPIER-OCTOBER 2016 

LED LIGHTS 

TONER/IMAGING DRUM 

SAKRETE/FLUSHING 

RENTAL UNIT!l619 

BOLTS/WIRE NUTS/TERM WI 

OPERATING SUPPLIES 

BREAD-9/23/16 
BREAD-9/30/l.6 

10/10/2016 R & E 

10/1.0/2016 DA 

10/10/2016 AGR EX 

10/10/2016 S/0 

10/10/2016 JPjf4 

10/10/2016 R & E 

10/10/2016 DA 

10/10/2016 R & E 

10/10/2016 R & E 

10/10 /2016 JAIL 
10/10/2016 JAIL 

CEIUOO PJIGB 2 

BATCH 
AMCXl CODE 

24.00 
------------ CHKf 

1811.67 93672 

49.99 
------------ CHK4 

49.!19 !13673 

500.00 
------------ CHK4 

500.00 93674 

57.00 
------------ CHKI 

57.0ll 93675 

200.00 
------------ CHKI 

200.011 93676 

172. 76 
------------ CHK4 

172. 76 93677 

29.34 
------------ CHKI 

29.34 93678 

204.58 
------------ CHKA 

21M.58 93679 

107.47 
------------ CHKI 

1117.47 93680 

25.00 
------------ CHKA 

25.00 93681 

l!l3.09 
------------ CHKA 

1113.09 93682 

867 .22 
------------ CHKD 

86 7 .22 93683 

45.00 
45.00 

------------ CHKA 
'JO.DO 93684 
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DATE 10/24/2016 TIMH 09:50 CHECK RHGISTKR 
AL CHRCKS 

VEBDOR Nl PP AC .l'IUMBER ACOJOHT Nl 

�RD AlJTO PARTS, DIC 01 2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

l'RQM, 10/10/2016 TO: 10/24/2016 
BANK AClCOlJN, AL 

DATE PO BO ITBK/RKASOl 

OPERATING SUPPLIES 10/10/2016 R & B 

GREG TATE 01 2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L DETENTION HEllR-9/B &27 10 /10/2016 82.I 

HART Iln'ERCIVIC,DIC. 01 2017 010-490-453 ELECTION EQUIP.M/A AN SOFI' LICENSE/SlJPPOR 10/10/2016 ELECTI 

HI-LINE DIC 01 2017 G39-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES MISC FASTENERS 10/10/2016 R & B 

CHK100 PAGH 3 

BAT<E 
AMOUl!IT crnE 

471.51 
------------ CHKI 

471.51 93685 

400.00 
------------ CHKI 

400.00 93686 

9, 851. 00 
------------ CHKI 

9,851.00 93687 

448. 75 
------------ ClI 

448.75 93688 

IDVIL 01 2017 Gl0-450-301 SUPPLIES 3-NAMEPLATES 10/10/2016 DIS CK 55.60 

J. SCOT CROCKET, D.0. 01 2017 010-561-414 CONTRACT DR./MENTAL HElTH MEDICAL SERVICES 

.JACK D. LATI 01 2017 010-530-467 LEASE-Ll\ND 

.JAYB'S OX'IP01Kk RHPAI 01 2017 010-409 -462 COMPOTOR 
01 2017 010-561-301 SUPPLIES 

RENT ON 5 ACRES/T01"ER 

INSTALLED WINDOWS 
UPDATBD/RBSTORED PC 

JER ClISTil\l!I 1l 01 2017 010-560-454 AUTO REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE OIL CHANGE-112-0463 
01 2017 010-560-454 AUTO REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE OIL CHANGE-FBY- 5984 
01 2017 010-560-454 AUTO REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE OIL CHANGE-DYY-282 4 

JODGK EDl P. MAGRE 01 2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 

KEITH'S ACE 11.MtDNA 01 2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

TRAVEL-VISITING JUDGE 

OPERATING SUPPLIES 

KEBRK".I ROLSTOR 01 2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L DANA GREENE 

LilCJ: aMIKS, LPCS,LCDC,L 01 2017 OllJ-56 1-414 CONTRACT DR . /MENTAL HElTH MOmHLY ON-CALL 
01 2017 010-561-414 CONTRACT DR./MENTAL HElTH INMATE MENTAL HEALTH 

10/10/2016 JAIL 

ll /10/2016 

10 /10/2016 DPS 
10/10/2016 JAIL 

10/10/2016 S/O 
10/10/2016 szo 
10/10/2016 S/O 

10/10/2016 82ND 

10/10/201.6 R & B 

10/10/2016 COUNTY 

10/10/2016 JAIL 
10/10/2016 JAIL 

------------ CHKI 
55.60 93689 

500.00 
------------ CHKi 

500.00 93691l 

250.00 
------------ CHKi 

250.00 93691 

l.05.00 
120.00 

------------ Cli 
225.00 93692 

40.00 
68.00 
6!LOO 

------------ CHKi 
176.DO 93693 

40.60 
------------ CHK# 

411.60 93694 

304.35 
------------ Cl# 

304.35 93695 

500.00 
------------ CHKt 

500.00 

250.00 
200.00 

93696 
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DATE 10/24/2016 TIME 09,50 CHECI[ J!RGISTER 
AL  

FROM: 10/10/2016 TO: 10/24{2016 

vmDOR Rl!KE 

LUCE I.Ml FIRM 

MO MlICAL, LLC 

NET DArA OORPORATIOB 

PP AC lltDIBER AC N!IME 

BARK ACLiJUNT: AL 

ITRM/RlOl 

01 2017 010-561-414 CONTRACT DR./MENTAL HEALTH INMATE ME!ITAL HEALTH 
01 2017 010-561-414 CONTRACT DR.jMENTAL HEALTH INMATE ME!ITAL HEALTH 
01 2017 010-561-414 CONTRACT DR./MENTAL HEALTH INMATE ME!ITAL HEALTH 

01 2017 010-409-402INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L DARIENE CHILDS 
01 2017 010-409-402INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L TRESTON SINGLETARY 

01 2017 010-561-405 INMATE MEDICAL MEDICAL SUPPLIES 

01 2017 010-40 9-462 COMPUTOR ANl CLOUD SOLUTION 

1!10klil SAFE'.IT CO_, Il 01 2017 051-620-336 PERS PRO EQUIP 16-730-RMS 2-BOMBER JACKETS 

CIAK PARMS - HOUS"J." DIV 01 2017 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES MILK-9/28/16 

OFFICI! DEPOl' 

PATRICIA SCB!lLZ 

PBR OFFICE PLUS 

01 2017 010-400-301 SUPPLIES 
01 2017 070-520-301 SUPPLIES 

01 201 7 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 

01 2017 010-409-331 COPIER EXPENSE 
01 201 7 010-495-301 SUPPLIES 

PLAilfSM TIRE COlAl 01 2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

Q!lILL CORPOJ!AOH 01 2017 010-665-303 DEMO SUPPLIES 

RO BOUil'MBNT CO 01 2017 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 

EXECUTIVE CHAIR 
BIG/TALL CHAIR 

COURT REPORTER SERVICES 

15 CS-COPIER PAPER 
OFFICE SUPPLIES 

FOJ\lol FILL/TUBES 

HAND SANITIZER/POUCHES 

MOTOR GRADER REPAIRS/PA 

ll POBO 

10/ 10/2016 JAIL 
10/ 10/ 2016 JAIL 
10/ 10/2016 JAIL 

10/10/2016 82ND 
10/10/2016 CTY CT 

10/10/2016 JAIL 

10/10/2016 

10/ 10/2016 R & B 

10/ 10/2016 JAIL 

10/ 10/2016 co ,JUD 
10/ 10/2016 COUNTY 

HJ/ 10/2016 82ND 

10/ 10/2016 COUNTY 
10/10/2016 AUDITO 

10/ 10/2016 R & B 

10/ 10/2016 AGR RX 

10/ 10/ 2016 R & B 

cmuoo PllGE 4 

BA'1Xl 
1IMOIJBT <DIE 

280.00 
280.00 
160.00 

------------ CHKI 
1.,.170_00 93697 

1,200.00 
250.00 

------------ CHKi 
1,450.DO 93698 

207.03 
------------ CHKi 

207.03 93699 

12,000.llO 
------------ CHKI 

12,,.000_00 93700 

305.98 
------------ CHKi 

305-98 93701 

57.80 
------------ CHKI 

57.BO 93702 

149.99 
230.99 

------------ CHKi 
380.98 93703 

375.llO 
------------ CEIK# 

375_00 93704 

653.BS 
259.79 

------------ CHKI 
913-64 93705 

264.62 
------------ CHKI 

264.62 93706 

83.47 
------------ CHKI 

83.47 93.707 

1,.684.62 
------------ CHKi 

1,684.62 93708 
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.. 

DATE 10/24/2016 TIME 09,50 CHECK REGISTER 
AL CHECKS 

FRCJK, 10/10/2016 TQ, 10/24/2016 
BARK .AC: ALL 

0 -
<D 
N 
C! 
0. 

� 
� 

Vl!l!I -

READY RKPRBSl 

pp AC Iml'l AC -

01 2017 010-450-301 SUPPLIES 
01 2017 010-499-301 SUPPLIES 

RICHARDS SUPY COMPAKY 01 2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

RICOH USA,, INC_ 01 2017 010-409-331 COPIER EXPENSE 

ITBM/RBASOH 

RENTAL 
R ENTAL,WATER,LATE FEE 

FL!\GS/CONES/SHOVEIS/SI 

COPIER-SEPT/OCT 2016 

ii 
;:?; 

ROBERT STEYEl!J SHARP 01 2017 0 10-409-400 LEGlL AID AD LITEM FOR A'ITORNEY 

! 
01 2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L DETENTION/MODIFICATION 
01 2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L DETENTION HEAR-9/22/16 

SAlfiTAR DRDG OJMPJl ()1 2()17 010-561-405 INMATE MEDICAL INMATE RX 

SIBPHEH L MARX. M.D. ill 2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L JAIL EVALUATION 

STKVBN SIUIHER ill 2017 010-665-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 
ill 2017 010-665-435 LIVESTOCK SHOWS 
ill 2017 010-665-435 LIVESTOCK SHOWS 

SYSCO CEl TEXAS, Il ill 2017 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
01 2017 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 

TAC - llNHMP� Fl 01 2017 010-409-395 MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 

E TALI.KY CHCAL SOPY ill 2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 
0 .. 
'6 
� TEXAS A&M AGRI EXm ill 2017 010-499-420 TRAINING & EDUCATION 
,., .. 
c: 

;§; TEXAS STJl.TB IJNIVBRSITY/ 01 2017 010-458-420 TRAINING & EDUCATION 
U 01 2017 0 10-457-420 TRAINING & EDUCATION 
.! 
;;:; 
u. 
0 
� 

<D 
� 

0 
N -
.. 
N -
0 

PROGRAM PLANNING FEE 
DAL FAIR-HOTEL REIMB 
DAL FAIR-MEAL REIMB 

FOD SERVICE-9/22/16 
FOD SERVICE-9/29/16 

DEFICITY PAYMENT 

POP-UP WIPES 

TRNG-MICHALK/ZGARBA 

TRAINING-S Ml\XEY 
TRAINING-P POLK 

OAT& PO NO 

10/10/2016 DIS CK 
10/lQ/ 2016 TAX AC 

10/10/2016 R & B 

10/10/2016 82ND 

10/10/2016 B2ND 
10/10/2016 82ND 
10/10/2016 B2ND 

10/10/2016 JAIL 

10/10/2016 JAIL 

10/10/2016 AGR EX 
10/10/2016 AG EXT 
10/10/2016 AG EXT 

10/10/2016 JAIL 
10/10/2016 JAIL 

10/10/2016 CTY 

10/10/2()16 R & B 

10/10/2016 TAX AC 

10/10/2016 JPll4 
10/10/2016 JP!l3 

Clil0 PAGE S 

BATCH 
1!N'.Jl com 

5.97 
40.81 

------------ Cl 
46.78 93709 

267.90 
------------ CHXJI 

267.90 93710 

52.90 
------------ CHXJI 

52.90 93711 

900.00 
250. 00 
250.00 

------------ CHKI 
1,.400.00 93712 

5,368.09 
------------ CHKI 

5,368.09 93713 

600.()0 
------------ CHKI 

600.00 93714 

10 .()0 
110.12 

40.94 
------------ CHKI 

161.116 9371.5 

846.15 
863 . .98 

------------ CHKi 
1. 71ll.13 93716 

5,324 .46 
------------ Cl!Ki 

5,324.46 93717 

9B. 47 ------------ CHKi 
91!.47 93718 

395.00 ------------ Cl# 
395.00 93719 

150.00 
150.00 

------------ Cl# 
300.00 93720 
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DA'1'K 10/24/2016 TIME 09,50 ClCK REGISTER 
AL CHECKS 

FRfJM, 10/10/2016 TO' 10/24/2016 

VJ!NIXJR - PP AC JIUPIBK ACCOUNT KAME 

'.l'HBR ALARM PROTECTI 01 2017 013-455-577 EQUIPMENT/SECURITY 

TRIPLE Bl.ADE & STEBL LL 01 2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

TRUCKMOTIVK, LP 

U.S. POSTAL SERVICR 

UliIFilST CORPORATION 

01 2017 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 

01 2017 010-490-301 OFFICE SlJPPIES 

01 2017 039-620-235 UNIFORMS 
01 2017 039-620-235 UNIFORMS 

BA1 .M:X r: AL 

ITBM/RBl\SON 

MONITORING 

BLADES,BOLTS,NUTS,WASBE 

HT�4-2 AIR SPRINGS 

AN BOX RENTAL 

UNIFORMS-9/27/16 
UNIFORMS-10/4/15 

XEROX BUSINESS SERVICES 01 2017 010-403-332 RECORDING & INDEXING FREIGHT ONLY 

DA'1'K PO llO 

10/10/2016 JPll4 

I0/10/2016 R & B 

I0/10/2016 R & B 

10/10/2016 ELECTI 

10/10/2016 R & B 
10/10/2016 R & B 

cmuoo PAGE 6 

BATCH 
1\MO COIE 

32.50 
------------ CHKI 

32.50 93721 

622.55 
------------ CHKI 

622.55 93722 

398.50 
------------ CHKI 

398.50 93723 

:no .no 
------------ CHKI 

l.10.00 93724 

117 .84 
240.08 

------------ CHKI 
357 . 92 93725 

12.73 
01 2017 011-403-332 C.CI.RK RCRDS-MGMT/PRESERVA RIBBONS/TONER/PAP&R/FRE 

10/10/2016 CTY CK 
10/10/2016 CTY CK 618.18 

XEROX CORPORATION 01 2017 010-450-572 OFFICE EQUIPMENT LEASE 
01 2017 010-561-462 COPIER LEASE 
01 2017 010-475-462 EQUIP . LEl\SE (COPIER) 
01 2017 010-475-301 SUPPLIES 

BASE CHARGE-SEPTEMBER 
BASE CHARGE-SEPTEMBER 
BASE CHARGE-SEPTEMBER 
PRINT CHARGES-SEPTEMBER 

20TH 82ND DIST JUVElLE 01 2017 010-409-470 .JUVENILE PROBATION DEPARTM 1ST QTR PAYMENT-2015-17 

AT&T 

AT&T 

01 2017 029-455-423 INTERNET U-VERSE INTERNET 

01 2017 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE U-VERSE INTERNET 

10/10/2016 DIS CK 
l.0/10/2016 JAIL 
10/10/2016 DA 
10/10/2016 DA 

10/10/2016 CTY 

10/10/2016 JP#2 

10/10/2016 R & B 

NAVASOTA VAL Kr.BCTRI 01 2017 010-530-440 UTILITIES-ELECTIRC 
01 2017 010-530-440 UTILITIES-ELECTIRC 

COMMUNICATION TOWER/TRI 10/10/2016 
COMMUNICATION TOWER/HWY 10/10/2016 911 

VERIZOl IURELESS 01 2017 010-550-421 TELETYPE & RADIO CELLULAR CHARGES 10/10/2016 S/O 

------------ CHKI 
630 .91 93726 

234.67 
140.83 
174.66 

20.07 
------------ CHKI 

570.23 93727 

22�405-00 
------------ CHKI 

22,405-CIO 93728 

85.32 
------------ CHKI 

85.32 93729 

80.29 
------------ Cl!Kf 

81l.29 

11.84 
121.65 

93730 

------------ Cl# 
133 .49 93731 

332.28 
------------ CHKD 

332.28 93732 



"' 
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DATE 10/24(2016 TIME 09,50 CICK: RBGISTHR 
AL CJ 

�' 10/10(201£ TO, 10/24/2016 

0 -
CD 
N 

C! 
0. 

� 
� 

i 
;:?; 

! 

� 
� 
0 .. 
� 
� 

� 
,., .. 

YEl KAMB PP  Nl  .tmME 

FAL  PA"YROLL PU 01 2017 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

FAL COl1NTlC PAYROL PU 01 2017 038-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

FAL COUN'n PAYROL PU 01 2017 039-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

FAL  PA'lROL PU 01 2017 086-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

FAL  PAYROL PU 01 2017 087-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

ALISOl JOil 

VBR:IZOl ilfR 

AT&T 

CITY OF ll 

01 2017 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

01 2017 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 

01 2017 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 

01 2017 010-409-440 UTILITIES COURTHOUSE 
01 2017 010-409-440 UTILITIES COURTHOUSE 
01 2017 010-456-443 UTILITIES-JPt2 
01 2017 010-561-442 WATER 
01 2017 010-660-446 UTILITIES FOBP 
01 2017 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 

l'1Ud.S CO!l Gl!l PU 01 2017 034-340-406 FINE - FEES 

l'1Ud.S L-0 Gl!l PU 01 2017 033-340-40£ FINE - FEES 

BM1K AC, AL 

ITEM/REASOl 

NET SALARIES 

NET SALARIES 

NET SALARIES 

NET SALARIES 

NET SALARIES 

CRT ORDER RETIRE REIMB 

CELLULAR CHARGES 

U-VERSE INTERNET 

COURTHOUSE 
134 CRAIK STREET 
336 COMCE STREET 
2847 HWY 6 
FALLS ON BRAZOS PARK 
511 BRIDGE STREET 

MONTHLY REPORT 

MONTHLY REPORT 

§ GRAVES IlS STAHL, 01 2017 010-202-211 PRIVATE COLLECTION 30%IPC3 PRIVATE COLLECTION 
o 01 2017 010-202-211 PRIVATE COLLECTION 30%IPC3 PRIVATE COLLECTION 

<-' 01 2017 010-202-211 PRIVATE COLLECTION 30%IPC3 PRIVATE COLLECTION 
.! 01 2017 010-202-211 PRIVATE COLLECTION 30%IPC3 PRIVATB COLLECTION 

� 
u. 
"' 
� 

<D 
� 

0 
N -
.. 
N -
0 

DATK POBO 

l.0/ 12/2016 

10/12/2016 911 

10/12/2016 R & B 

10/12/201" 

10/12/2016 

10/l.5/2016 

10/13/2016 EMC 

10/13/2016 

10/13/2016 
10/13/2016 ADULT 
10/13/2016 JP!l2 
10/13/2016 JAIL 
10/13/2016 FOBP 
10/13/2016 R & B 

l.il/13/2016 JPIM 

10/13/2016 JPif3 

10/13/2016 JPif1 
10/13/2016 JPjf2 
10/13/2016 JPjf3 
10/13/2016 JP#4 

crnuoo PAGE 7 

BATOI 
AMO com 

59,322.75 
------------ CIJK. 

59,322-75 93733 

541.51 
------------ CIJK. 

.541.51 93734 

20,800.29 
------------ CIJK. 

20,1100.29 93735 

845.98 
------------ CHKI 

845.98 93736 

1,122.05 
------------ CHKI 

1,122.05 93737 

200.00 99 
------------ CBKD 

200.00 93738 

32.83 
----------- Cl!KA 

32.83 93739 

BS.00 
------------ Cl 

us.oa 93740 

303.51 
149.94 
106.76 

1,350.78 
69.80 

151.16 
------------ CBKI 

2,137.95 93741 

5#963.0-0 
------------ CHKI 

5,!lli3.01) 93742 

2,307.00 
------------ CHKI 

2,307.00 937C 

573.80 
205.54 
189-00 
578.02 
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DATE 10/24/2016 Tn-IE 09,50 alECK REGISTER PR(ft, 10/10/2016 TO' 
AL CHECKS BARK .AO:X: AL 

 HAMB PP AC BlKR ACifl 1UIME 1TlREASOIJ 

HET DATA CORPORATION 01 2017 010-340-415 FEES OF OFFICE-JP PC'I'.l 
01 2017 010-340-416 FEES OF OFFICE-JP PC'I'.2 
01 2017 010-340-417 FEES OF OFFICE-JP PC'I'.3 
01 2017 010-340-418 FEES OF OFFICE-JP PC'I'.4 

FAL OJUN'li GEHKRAL FU 01 2017 032-340-406 FINE - FEES 

FAL  GEl FU 01 2017 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 

I TICKET REPORT 
I TICKET REPORT 
I TICKET REPORT 
I TICKET REPORT 

MONTHLY REPORT 

MONTHLY REPORT 

FAL OJON'Ii GER FU 01 2017 025-340-450 FINES & FEES - DIST.CLERK MONTHLY REPORT 

FAL  GERKRAL FU 01 2017 020-340-406 FEES CIVIL FEES 
01 2017 020 -340-407 BONDS BOND FEES 

JBSUS MORl 01 2017 07 0-520-30 1 SUPPLIES 

TONYA MARTilZ 01 2017 010-450-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 

CHRISTY WIDHMl 01 2017 010-450-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 

LA QOit IHN & SlS 01 2017 010-450 -428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 

MARIOl Hl 01 2017 035-562-551 CONSTABLE #2 TRAIN & ED 

HOLIDAY IHN EXPRBSS BOT 01 2017 035-562-551 CONSTABLE #2 TRAIN & ED 

MlOIJ II 01 2017 035-562-551 CONSTABLE #2 TRAIN & ED 

REIMB-FLOWERS 

ADVANCEMENT-MBALS 

ADVANCEMENT-MEALS 

HOTEL-WIDEMlN/MARTINEZ 

RE IMB-TRAINING FE E 

HOTEL-TRAINING-HUMPHREY 

MILEAGE-TRAINING 

10/24'/2016 

DATE PO NO 

10/13/2016 JP!ll 
10/13/2016 JPll2 
10/13 /2016 JPll3 
10/13 /2016 JPll4 

cmnoo PAGE e 

BATCH 
1\MOl COIE 

------------ � 
1,546.36 93744 

176.00 
64.00 
32.00 
42.00 

------------ � 
314.0!l 93745 

10/13/2016 JP#2 4,566.50 
------------ � 

4,566.50 93746 

10/13/2016 JPti1 12,217.37 
---------- CIH:.f. 

12,217.37 93747 

10/13/2016 DIS CK 1 1,978 .39 
------------ Cl. 

11,.:978�39 93748 

10/13/2016 S/O 440. oo 
HJ/13/2016 S/O 930. 00 

------------ C1I 
1,370.00 937� 

10/13/2016 MAINT 14(}.40 ------------ cmrt 
140.40 93750 

10/13/2016 DIS CK 100.00 
------------ cmrt 

10!L!l0 93751 

10/13/2016 DIS CK 100.00 
------------ CHI[# 

10ll.IJO 93752 

10/13/2(}16 DIS CK 394.20 
------------ CEi# 

384.20 93753 

1 0/13/2016 CONSi2 25.00 
------------ cmro 

25 .eo 93754 

10/13/2016 CONSi2 360.5� 
------------ CHKI 

360 .59 93755 

10/13/2016 CONS#2 106.00 ------------ Cl 
106.00 93756 
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DATE 10/24/2016 TIKE 09:50 ClCK REGISTl!R 
AL cm:c:KS 

Vl -

PIZZA HUT 

PP AC HUMBER AC lrnME 

01 2017 010-409-395 MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 

FAL  Gl!l PU 01 2017 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 

ROBE!r LIKl 01 2017 010-340-415 FEES OF OFFICE-JP PC'T.l 

FAL co GEl PU 01 2017 032-340-406 FINE - FEES 

FAL co GEl PU 01 2017 033-340-406 FINE - FEES 

TEXAS PARKS & WILDLIFE 01 2017 010-340-417 FEES OF OFFICE-JP PCT.3 

PROM: 10/10/2016 TO: 10/24/201G 
BARK AC: AL 

ITBM/RWISll 

MEALS-JURY 

MONTHLY REPORT 

REFUND OF OVERPAYMENT 

MONTHLY REPORT 

MONTHLY REPORT 

DA.TR PO llO 

J.0/14/2016 112ND 

:l0/17/2016 JP!l 

10/17/2016 JP!l 

10/17/2016 JP!l2 

10/17/2016 JPit3 

PARKS & NILDLIFE REPORT 10/17/2016 JPit3 

Cl100 PAGE 9 

B1ITOI 
1IMOlJHT Cot:l 

113 .42 
------�----- CHKI 

113.42 93757 

16,067.40 
------------ CHKI 

16,067.40 93758 

103. 63 
------------ CBKI 

103.63 93759 

4, 726 .90 
----- ------- CHK4 

4,726.!IO !13760 

2,258.00 
------------ CHK4 

2,258.0ll !13761 

22.50 
------------ CBKI 

22.50 93762 

FAL  GEl PU 01 2017 025-340-450 FINES & FEES - DIST.CLERK MONTHLY REPORT 10/17/2016 DIS CK 8,213.3? 

FAL COIJ.lili GERERAL PU 01 2017 020-340-406 FEES CIVIL FEES 
01 2017 020-340-407 BONDS BOll FEES 

FAL COIJ.liu GEl PU 01 2017 034-340-406 FINE - FEES MONTHLY REPORT 

GRAVES BlES �. 01 2017 010-202-211 PRIVATE COLLECTION 30�{1?C3 PRIVATE COLLECTIONS 
01 2017 010-202-211 PRIVATE COLLECTION 30�{PC3 PRIVATE COLLECTIONS 
01 2017 010-202-211 PRIVATE COLLECTION 30�{1?C3 PRIVATE COLLECTIONS 
01 2017 010-202-211 PRIVATE COLLECTION 30�{1?C3 PRIVATE COLLECTIONS 

BET DATA CORPORlOH 01 2017 010-340-415 FEES OF OFFICE-JP PCT.l I TICKET REPORT 
01 2017 010-340-416 FEES OF OFFICE-JP PCT.2 I TICKET REPORT 
01 2017 010-340-417 FEES OF OFFICE-JP PCT.3 I TICKET REPORT 
01 2017 010-340-418 FEES OF OFFICE-JP PCT.4 I TICKET REPORT 

T!LER FRilIDEL 01 2017 010-340-418 FEES OF OFFICE-JP PCT.4 REFUND OF OVERPAYMENT 

10/17/2016 S/O 
10/17/2016 S/O 

10/17/2016 JP#4 

10/17/2016 JP#1 
10/17/2016 JP#2 
10/17/2016 JP#3 
10/17/2016 JP#4 

10/17/2016 JP#1 
10/17/2016 JP#2 
10/17/2016 JP!l3 
10/11/2016 .JP#4 

lil/11 /2016 .JPll4 

------------ CBKi 
8,213.37 :93763 

12, 29iLOO 
735.00 

------------ CBKi 
13,025.00 93764 

6,112.00 
------------ CBKi 

6,112.00 93765 

1,007.27 
189.77 

54.00 
354.ilO 

------------ CBKi 
1,605.04 93766 

40.00 
34.ilO 
2il.OO 
54.00 

------------ Cl 
148 .DO 93767 

102 .10 
------------ cmrJI 

102.10 93768 
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DATE 10/24/2016 TIMB 09,50 CBECI( l<BGISTER 
AL CHECl(S 

VHl'IDOR -

RAUL JERA-SALAZm 

!!LIZA BAX 

pp AC Hl A0:1Xl -

01 2017 010-340-418 FEES OF OFFICE-JP PCT.4 

01 2017 010-340-418 FEES OF OFFICE-JP PCT.4 

FAL CUl GERERAL JIU 01 2017 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO.CLERK 

CITY OF LOT 01 2017 010-340-404 FEES OF OFFICE-CO.CLERK 

FAL  GKBKRAL JIU 01 2017 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO.CLERK 

FAL  GHBKRAI. FU 01 2017 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO.CI.ERK 

CITY OF LOT 

F.RBD PRYOR SKMil 

 

RELIABr 

01 2017 010-340-404 FEES OF OFFICE-CO.CI.ERK 
01 2017 010-340-404 FEES OF OFFICE-CO.CI.ERK 
01 2017 010-340-404 FEES OF OFFICE-CO.CI.ERK 
01 2017 010-340-404 FEES OF OFFICE-CO.CI.ERK 

01 2017 010-495-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 

01 2017 010-409-440 UTILITIES COURTHOUSE 
01 2017 010-409-440 UTILITIES COURTHOUSE 
01 2017 010-456-443 UTILITIES-JP#2 
01 2017 010-458-444 UTILITIES-JP#4 
01 2017 010-561-440 ELECTRIC 
01 2017 010-530-440 UTILITIES-EI.EC'TIRC 
01 2017 010-561-440 ELECTRIC 

01 2017 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 
01 2017 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 
01 2017 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 
01 2017 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 
01 2017 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 
01 2017 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 

FROM' 10/10/2016 TO' 10/24/2016 
B.A1 ALtoW!il: AL 

ITBM/� DATE: PO HO 

REFUND OF OVERPAYMENT 10/17/2016 JPl/4 

REFUND OF OVERPAYMENT 10/17/2016 J!?ll4 

MONTHLY REPORT 10/17/2016 C'TY CK 
VOID DATE,10/17/2016 

FARAH l'IARSAME 10/l. 7 /2016 

MONTHL.Y REPORT 10/17/2016 CTY CK 

ClO 0 P.l 10 

BATCH 
1IMOl COIE 

40.00 
------------ CIO 

40.00 93769 

25.00 

25.00 

23,144.40 

23,.144.40 

100.00 

CIO 
93770 

•VQil)r 
93771 

------------ CEIK:I 
100.0!l 93772 

23,044.40 
------------ CHKI 

23r044�40 93773 

MONTHL.Y REPORT 10/17/2016 CTY CK 21,973.BO 

WILLIAM TURNER 
ERNESTO CASAS JR 
IJOUGLAS !?OTER 
MICHAEL BROWN 

TRAINING SEMINAR 

10/17/2016 
10/17/2016 
1.0/17/201.6 
10/17/2016 

10/17/2016 AUDITO 

125 BRIDGE STREET 10/17/2016 CRTHSE 
134 CRAIK STRET 10/17/2016 ADULT 
336 COMMERCE STREET 10/17/2016 JP#2 
432 ST BUS HWY 7 10/17/2016 JP#4 
2847 HWY 6 10/17/2016 JAIL 
1S1 COUNTY ROAD 2902 10/17/2016 TOWER 
FALS CO DETENTION CENTB 10/17/2016 STORAG 

COUNTY BARN/LOT 10/17/2016 R & B 
GUARD LIGHT#l./LOT 10/17/2016 R & B 
GUARD LIGHT#2/LOT 10/17/2016 R & B 
51.1 BRIDGE STREET BARN 10/17f2016 R & B 
LIGHT/REAGAN BARN 10/17/2016 R & B 
LIGHT/MARLIN BARN 10/17/2016 R & B 

------------ CHKI 
21.!173.80 93774 

100.00 
100.00 
100.00 
100.00 

------------ ClI 
400.00 93775 

99.00 
------------ ClI 

9!1.110 93776 

1,908.48 
341.. 79 
113 .63 

88.83 
3,278.67 

51.38 
14.52 

------------ Cli 
5,797.30 937TI 

23. 72 
10.10 
10.10 

290.92 
12.13 
10.21 

------------ CBKi 
357.18 93778 
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DATE 10/24/2016 TIMB 09,50 

VERDOR m>ME PP AC Nl!lER AC Nl 

CHECJ( RKGIS'.IER 
AL CHECKS 

CJIMKROH KLECTROlCS I.LC 01 2017 070-520-451 COUNTY BUILDING RBPAIRS 

P'RCJIOI, 10/10/2016 TO' 1Q/24/2016 
BAl!IK   : AL 

ITEM/RElOH DATE 

50 & 75 FT CABLBS 10/17/2016 

TEXAS VITAL STATISTICS 01 2017 010-202-236 ADOPTION REGISTRY FEE (ARF ADOPTION REGISTRY FEE 10/l 7 /20l.6 

POBO 

FAL  GEl PU 01 2017 025-340-450 FINBS & FEES - DIST.CLERK MONTHLY REPORT 10/17/2016 DIS CK 

CITY OF LOT 01 2017 010-340-404 FEES OF OFFICE-CO.CI.ERK WADE RICHEY 10/17/2016 

<:ma.DO PAGE 11 

BATCH 
1IMOIJi ODIE 

40.00 
------------ CHKf 

40.00 93779 

15.00 
------------ CHKI 

15.00 93780 

9,431.24 
------------ CHKI 

9,431.24' 93781 

200.00 
------------ CHKf 

200.00 93782 

FAL <:UON'n Gl PU 01 2017 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO.CI.ERK MONTHLY REPORT 10/17/2016 CTY CK 17,546.25 

FAL  GBl PU 01 2017 020-340-407 BONDS BOND FEES 10/17/201.6 S/O 

GRAVES IRIMl'l STAHL, 01 2017 010-202-211 PRIVATE COLLECTION 30%(PC3 PRIVATE COLLECTIONS 10/17/2016 JP#l 
10/17/2016 JP#2 
10/17/201.6 JP#3 
10/17/2016 JP#4 

01 2017 010-202-211 PRIVATE COLLECTION 30%IPC3 PRIVATE COLLECTIONS 
01 2017 010-202-211 PRIVATE COLLECTION 30%(PC3 PRIVATE COLLECTIONS 
01 2017 010-202-211 PRIVATE COLLECTION 30%(PC3 PRIVATE COLLECTIONS 

NET mt.= CORl'ORATICX'l 01 2017 010-340-415 FEES OF OFFICE-JP PCT.1 
01 2017 010-340-416 FEES OF OFFICE-JP PCT.2 
01 2017 010-340-417 FEES OF OFFICE-JP PCT.3 
01 2017 010-340-418 FEES OF OFFICE-JP PCT.4 

FAL CO Gl!RKR!I FU 01 2017 034-340-406 FINE - FEES 

'lBXl PARKS & llI oi 2oi? 010-340-417 FEES OF OFFICE-JP PCT.3 

PAL COrr GBl FU 01 2oi1 033-340-406 FINE - FBES 

THXAS PARKS & llILDI.Il'E 01 201? 010-340-416 FEES OF OFFICE-JP PCT.2 

I TICKET REPORT 
I TICKET REPORT 
I TICKET REPORT 
I TICKET REPORT 

MONTHLY REPORT 

10/17/2016 JPl!l 
10/17/2016 JP#2 
10/17/2016 JP#3 
10/17/2016 JP#4 

10/17/2016 JP#4 

PARKS & WILDLIFE REPORT 10/17/2016 JP#3 

MONTHLY REPORT 10/17/2016 JPll3 

PARKS & WILDLIFE REPORT 10/17/2016 JP#2 

------------ CHKI 
17,546.25 93783 

705.0() 
------------ CHK# 

705.00 93784 

639.22 
541.04 
175. 20 
171.0() 

------------ CHKI 
1,526.46 93785 

102 .00 
50.00 
14.00 
18.00 

------------ CHK. 
18 4.0G 93796 

3,732.90 
------------ CHKI 

3,732.911 93787 

412.05 
------------ CHI(. 

412.05 93788 

2,793.21) 
------------ CHKi 

2,793.21) 93789 

31. 00 
------------ CHKI 

31.0G 93790 
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DATE 10/24/2016 TIME 09:50 ClCK REGISTER 
AL CHRCKS 

VERDOR - PP AC HIJMBKR ACXDIJBT imME 

FAL COIJNTl' GH l'U 01 2017 032-340-406 FINE - FEES 

TEXl PARXS & liILDLIF 01 2017 010- 340-415 FEES OF OFFICE-JP PCT.1 

FAL COIJNTl' GH l'U 01 2017 031- 340-406 FINE - FEES 

PRII'I: 10/10/2016 TO: 10/24{2016 
BABK AC: AL 

ITl/REASOH 

MONTHr.Y REPORT 

DATB PONO 

10/17/2016 JPll2 

PARKS & WILDLIFE REPORT 10/17/2016 JP#l 

MONTHr.Y REPORT 10/17/2016 JP!ll 

CHK100 PAGE 12 

BATCH 
1IMOl COIE 

5,236.94 
------------ Cl!KA 

5,.236_94 93791 

79.50 
------------ Cl 

79.50 93792 

7,540.24 
------------ Cl!KA 

7r540-24 93793 

RELIABr 01 2017 03 9 - 620 - 444 UTI1.ITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE COUNTY BARN/REAGAN 10/17/2016 R & B 11.66 

AT&T 

AT&T 

VERIZOH WTRJ«-E-S 

01 2017 010-561 - 420 TELEPHONE JAir. PHONES 

01 2017 010-560-420 TELEPHONE PHONE @ SHERIFF DEPT 

01 2017 010 -409-420 TELEPHONE DPS CBL1.UI.l\R 

OMlE SHRVICES OF TE 01 2017 010-202- 223 FAir.URE TO APPEAR (FTA) OMNI-3RD QUARTER 
0MNI-3RD QUARTER 
OMNI-3RD QUARTER 
OMNI-3RD QUARTER 

01 2017 010-202- 223 FAir.URE TO APPEAR (FTA) 
01 2017 010-202-223 FAir.uRE TO APPEAR (FTA) 
01 2017 010 - 202-223 FAir.URE TO APPEAR (FTA) 

AD'I' US HOLDil, IHC. 01 2017 013- 455-577 EOUIPMENT/SECORITY 
01 2017 013 -455 - 577 EQUIPMENT/SECORITY 

MONITORING-SEPT/OCT 
MONITORING-OCT/NOV 

:L0/18/2016 JAIL 

10/18/2016 

Hl/18/2016 DPS 

10/20/2016 JP!l 
10/20[2016 JP!l2 
10/20/2016 JP!l3 
10/20/2016 JP!l4 

10/24/2016 JP!l2 
10/24/2016 JPll2 

AMHRICAH ASSOCIATION OF 01 2017 010-580 -301 SUPPLIES NOTARY PACKAGE/SHIPPING 10/24/2016 DPS 

AMHRICAH FIRl & SAFln"l', 01 2017 010-409 - 395 MISCELLlOUS EXPENSE FIRE BXT & HOSE INSP_ 10/24/2016 CRTHS 

ASCQ I.KE 01 2017 039-620 -351 PARTS & REPAIRS GRADAr.L PARTS 10/24/2016 R & B 

AUSTil HOSE 01 2017 03 9-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES MISC HYD FITTINGS 10/24/2016 R & B 

------------ CHr;I 
11.66 93794 

180.66 
------------ CHK# 

1 8 8.66 93795 

155 .32 
------------ CHr;I 

155.32 93796 

135.12 
------------ CHr;I 

135.12 93797 

186.00 
90.00 
24.00 
54.00 

------------ CHr;I 
354.00 93798 

45.54 
44.54 

------------ CHKjJ 
90-08 93799 

91.94 
------------ CHr;I 

91.94 93800 

370.00 
------------ CHX:I 

370.00 93801 

215.43 
------------ CHX:I 

215_43 93802 

370.39 
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DATB 10/24/2016 TIME 09,50 CHECK REGISTER 
AL CHECKS 

VHNO Ril 

BKECEIRH EQOIPMERT,IlC 

BIZPROTBC LLC 

PP  HCMB AC -

01 2017 039-620-336 OPEFATING SUPPLIES 
01 2017 039-620-336 OPEFATING SUPPLIES 

FR-:JM, 10/10/2016 T(}, 10/2 4/2016 
Bl Af:COUl, AL 

ITIDl/RBASON 

4 SEALA."'IT 
2-CHAIN SAWS 

PRINTER REPAIR 

DAT! POBO 

10/24/2016 R & B 
10/24/2016 R & B 

CHXl.00 PAGE 13 

BATCH 
MIO CODE 

------------ ClV 
371!.39 93803 

71.72 
664.94 

------------ Cl. 
736.66 93804 

71.25 01 2017 010-497-301 SUPPLIES 
01 2017 010-499-301 SUPPLIES HARRIS ·30VERN REMOVAL 

10/24/2016 TREAS 
10/24/2016 TAX AC 293.75 

CBl!ITRA 'l'EXl PlSHI 01 2017 039-620-336 OPEFATING SUPPLIES BRIDGE BID AD 

CLYDB II - CIDlLBR 01 2017 010-409-400 LEG!.L AID ITIO-CPS REVIEW 
01 2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L ISSAC S.lINAS 

COMPOTKR RI us 01 2017 010-475-301 SUPPLIES 
01 2017 010-475-301 SUPPLIES 

CDU.l INFORMATON RRSO 01 2017 010-4()9-462 COMPUTOR 

DEBRA '.mOT'l' 01 2017 029-455-462 COMPUTER ENHANCEMENTS 

DEL Ml/LP 01 2017 010-409-462 COMPUTOR 

DIBSBL POil1IR SUPPLY CO. 01 2017 070-520-452 JAIL REPAIRS 

BCOlO SIGNS. LLC 01 2017 039-6 20-336 OPBEATING SUPPLIES 
01 2017 039-620-336 OPBEATING SUPPLIES 

BVABS OIL COMPAl. Il 01 2017 039-620-330 FUEL & OIL EXPENSE 
01 2017 039-6 20-330 FUEL & OIL EXPENSE 
01 2017 010-560-330 FUEL & OIL EXPENSE 
01 2017 010-561-330 FUEL & OIL EXPENSE 
01 2017 010-475-330 FUEL/VEHICLE M/A 

SERVICE CALL/REPAIRS 
SVC CAL�/SET UP PRNTRS 

30 EMAI� ACCTS-SEPT 

REIMB FJR MALWARE 

COMPUTER-OPTIPLEX 3040 

SERVICE GENERATOR 

2-SLOW ::!IILDREN SIGNS 
4-STOP SIGNS-PCT#1 

FUEL-SE<'TEMBER 2016 
FUEL-SE<'TEMBER 2016 
FUEL - SEP 2016 
FUEL - SEP 2016 
FUEL - SEP 2016 

10/24/2016 R & B 

1 0/24/2 016 82ND 
10/24/2016 82ND 

:L0 /24/2016 DA 
10/24/2016 D.A. 

10/24/2016 

10/24/2016 J.P.#2 

10/24/2016 R & B 

10 /24/ 2016 JAIL 

10/24/2016 R & B 
10/24/2016 R & B 

10/24/2016 R & B 
10/24/2016 R & B 
10/24/2016 S/O 
10/24/ 2016 JAIL 
10/24/2016 D.A . 

------------ Cl. 
365.00 93805 

242.20 
------------ Cl. 

242.20 

250.0Q 
11500.00 

93806 

------------ Cl. 
1. 750.00 93807 

475.0() 
250.0() 

------------ CHKD 
725.DO 93808 

60.0() 
------------ Cl!KI 

60.00 93809 

24.95 
------------ CHK# 

24.95 9381(} 

696.07 
------------ Cl 

696.07 93011 

808.07 
------------ CHKD 

808.07 93812 

6 6.38 
130.85 

------------ Cl# 
197.23 93813 

363. 77 
11,502.45 

1,496.01 
374.00 

99.14 
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DATE 10/24/2016 TIME 09,50 CICK: REGISTER 
AL CHECKS 

FRQM, 10/10/2016 '.IQ, 10/24/2016 
BMilK .M:'COUH:: AL 

Vl - PP JIC IRMBKR ACIJilUIME 

01 2017 010-510-301 SLPPLIES 

FLOWERS BAKil CO. OP T 01 2017 010-561-333 J'(QD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
01 2017 010-561-333 J'(QD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 

ITEM/RBMION 

FOEL·SBP 2016 

BREAD-10/07/2016 
BREAD-10/14/2016 

GREG TATB 01 2017 010-409-402 :�DIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENII.E L LANCE FLBNING 

HA PLlil 

HOloGm L. Kl 

HOLT CAT 

01 2017 010-660-450 ll'PAIRS AND MAINTENANCE REPAIRS/PARTS-SEPTIC TA 

01 2017 010-409-402 :�DIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENII.E L RANDY JACESON 

01 2017 039-620-351 PFRTS & REPAIRS 
01 2017 039-620-351 PFRTS & REPAIRS 

GRll5-SPRIMGS/CYLINDERS 
GRiil-MISC PARTS 

J. SCOT CROCKET, D.O. 01 2017 010-409-410 IEALTH ADMINISTRATOR CONTRACT/CO DOCTOR 

JAYBEl'S COMPUTHR RBPAI 01 2017 039-620-301 SlPPLIES SET UP NEii COMPUTER 

JEREMY ll 

JERY � 

JO- ROBKRT VICHA, JR. 

KErrH'"S ACK HARDWARE 

KmE .. IlfC 

01 2017 039-620-105 CCNTRACT SEPTIC TANK INSPE SEPTIC SYSTEM INSPECTOR 

01 2017 010-561-330 REL & OIL EXPENSE REIMB-FUEL 

01 2017 010-409-402 :�>iIGEl CRIMIN/.JUVBNILE L THOMAS MCBEE 

01 2017 010-561-301 SLPPLIES 
01 2017 010-510-301 SLPPLIES 

01 2017 070-520-460 EIEVATOR MAINTENANCE 

MISC SUPPLIES 
MISC SUPPLIES 

ELEVATOR NAINT-OCT 

DlTB PONO 

10/24/2016 MAINT 

10/24/2016 JAIL 
10/24/2016 .JAIL 

10/24/2016 82ND 

Hl/24/2016 FOBP 

10/24/2016 COUNTY 

10/24/2016 R & E 
10/24/2016 R & B 

10/24/2016 

10/24/2016 R & B 

10/24/2016 R & B 

10/24/2016 JAIL 

10/24/2016 82ND 

10/24/201.6 JAIL 
10/24/201.6 MAINT 

10/24/2016 

cmnoo PAGE 14 

BATCH 
1IMOIJi COIE 

12.60 
------------ CBXI 

13,847.97 93814 

45.0() 
45.0() 

------------ Cl 
90.00 931!15 

600.00 
------------ CBK# 

600.00 93816 

259.85 
------------ CBKi 

259.85 93817 

300.00 
------------ Cl!Ki 

301LOO 93818 

192.45 
810.24 

------------ CHKI 
1.1102.69 93819 

82.50 
------------ CHKI 

82.50 !13820 

160.00 
------------ CHKI 

160.00 !13821 

2,675.00 
------------ Cl!Kf 

2,,675�00 93822 

20.()2 
------------ Cl!Kf 

20.02 93823 

600.00 
------------ Cl 

600.00 93824 

114 .16 
98.63 

------------ CBXI 
212.79 93825 

415.59 
------------ ClI 

415.59 93826 
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Im.TB 10/24/2016 TIME D9:50 CBECK REGISTER 
AL ClCKS 

FROM: 10/10/2016 TO: 10/24/2016 
Bl AC: AL 

cmnon PAGE 15 

B.ATal 
AMOmlT CODE -

<D 
"' 
'=! 
0. 

� 
� 

83 
;:i 

! 

� 
� 
0 
.. 
� 
� 
< 
>. 
.. 
c 
� 
0 
<. 

VENDOR m!ME PP -�UNT � 1lC HAMB ITBM/Rl!l 

Li OFPICRS OF MICl S 01 2017 010-409-402 IND IGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L AARON WATKINS 

LElIDS-OHLINB 01 2017 026-560-301 SUPPLIES RENEWAL-LEADSONLINE 

LIMES'TOBE  01 2017 010-561-405 INMATE MEDICAL INMATE RX 

LDCE Ll FIRM 01 2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENII.E L LORRAINE BRO� 
01 2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENII.E L SARAH CHESHIRE 

Ml\THBSON TRI-GAS, Il'IC. 01 2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 
01 2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

HATIOl B!JSJ:BKSS Fl 01 2017 070-520-301 SUPPLIES 

BET DATA CORPORATON 01 2017 010-409-462 COMPUTOR 
01 2017 010-409-462 COMP!JTOR 
01 2017 010-409-462 COMPUTOR 

OAK FARMS - IIOUSTOIJI DIV 01 2017 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
01 2017 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 

Ol'FICE DBPOr 

OLLIE BRO 

PATRICIA SCl 

01 2017 039-620-301 SUPPLIES 
01 2017 039-620-301 SUPPLIES 

01 2017 039-620-574 TRASH DAYS 

01 2017 010-409-400 LEGllL AID 
01 2017 010-409-400 LEGllL AID 
01 2017 010-409-400 LEGllL AID 

ACETYI.ENE/OXYGEN 
ACETYI.ENE/HIGH PRESSURE 

4 CONF. TABLES 

ANAL SOFTWARE MAINT 
TAX INFO ENTRY 
CRBDIT MEMO 

MILK-10/5/2016 
MILK-10/12/2016 

2-COLOR INK 
BLACK TONER 

CLEANUP - PCT. #4 

COURT REPORTER SER 
COURT REPORTER SVR 
COURT REPORTER SERV 

.! PERFOlUtACK FO GROUP, 01 2017 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES FOD SERVICE-10/17/16 
� 
LL. 
<D 
N 

<D 
� 

0 
N -
.. 
N -
0 

Il PO NO 

10/24/2016 82ND 

10/24/2016 S/O 

10/24/2016 JAIL 

600_00 
------------ Cl!KD 

600_00 93827 

l,30B_Oo 
---------- - - Cl!KD 

1,30ILOO 93820 

1 0_79 
------------ Cl 

10 - 78 931129 

10/24/2016 82ND 1,500.0G 
10/24/2016 82ND 600.00 

------------ CBKI 
2.100.00 93830 

10/24/2016 R & B 189 .11 
10/24/2016 R & B 33.30 

------------ CBKi'I 
222.41 93831 

10/24/2016 CRTHS 2,687.80 
------------ Cl 

2,687.80 93832 

10/24/2016 10,000.0il 
10/24/2016 TAX AC 2,000.00 
10/24/2016 cry 673.50-

------------ CHKI 
11.,326_54) 93833 

10/24/2016 JAIL 64.0il 
10/24/2016 JAIL 64.00 

------------ CHKI 
128.00 93834 

10/24/2016 R & B 49.98 
10/24/2016 R & B B9.49 

------------ ClI 
139.47 93835 

10/24/2016 R & B 400.00 
------------ CHK• 

400.00 93836 

10/24/2016 82ND 375.00 
10/24/2016 COUNTY 375.0o 
10/24/2016 COUNTY 375.00 

------------ CHKi 

1,.125_(10 93837 

10/24/2016 JAIL 528.06 
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DATB 10/24/2016 TIME 09,50 CHECK RBGISTER 
AL ClCKS 

FROM: 10/10/2016 '.IQ, 10/24/2016 
Bl ACWlJHT, AL 

Cl00 PAGH 16 

BA'l'CH 
AMCXlHT COIE VIDIDOR HN4E PP ACCO RamHR AC lmME 

PROroRMA 01 2017 010-409-395 MISCELr.ANEOUS EXPENSE 

PROGRESIVE tiASTR SOLIJT 01 2017 010-458-444 UTILITIES-JP*4 

RAYlDID EOG&!JIE ROSHIBG g� 
01 
01 
01 
01 
01 
01 
01 

2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 

010-409-402 
010-409-400 
010-409-400 
010-409-400 
010-409-400 
010-409-400 
010-409-400 
010-409-400 
010-409-402 

INDIGEl'lT CRIHIN/JOVENir.E 
LEGAL AID 
LEGAL AID 
LEGAL AID 
LEGAL AID 
LEGAL AID 
LEGAL AID 
LEGAL AID 
INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE 

RDO l!QUIPMl!l CO 01 2017 039-620-351 Pl\RTS & REPAIRS 

RERFRO SKRVICES 01 2017 070-520-451 COUNTY BUILDING REPAIRS 

ITIDl/Rl!l 

F & M LATERAL CHECKS 

PCT#4-TRASH PICKUP 

L ELIZABETH FlRRAR 
ITIO-CFS R EVIEW 
ITIO-CPS REVIEW 
ITIO-CPS REVIEW 
ITIO-CPS REVIEW 
ITIO-CPS REVIEW 
ITIO-CPS REVIEW 
ITIO-CPS REVIEW 

L XAVIER ALLEN 

WHEEL RINGS/TIRE VALVE 

REPLACED CAPACITOR/LABO 

ROBERT STEVEIJ SHARP 01 2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L AMAIVANY SANCHEZ 
01 2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L DETENTION HEAR-10/13/16 

STEPHEH L MARK, 1!1.D. 

01 2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L DETENTION HEAR-09/26/16 
01 2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L ADJUD BEAR-10/13/16 
01 2017 010-409-400 LEGAL AID ITIO-CPS-DISMISSED 
01 2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L MAEClL LUCAS 

01 2017 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L JAIL EVALUA TION/MEDICAL 

SYSCO CEl TEXl, Il 01 2017 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
01 2017 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 

FQOD SERVICE-10/13/16 

01 2017 010-561-332 CUSTODIAl SUPPLIES 
FQOD SERVICE-10/06/16 
C USTODIAL SUPPLIE S-10/6 

TaA-D-B 01 2017 010-665-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 2017 TCA DOES 

JlATB PONO 

------------ Cl!K# 
528.06 9:J.B38 

10/24/2016 AUDITO 273.47 
------------ Cl!KjJ 

273.47 93839 

10/24/2016 JP!l4 42.52 
------------ CBKI 

42.52 93840 

10/24/2016 E2ND 350.0G 
10/24/2016 82ND 250.00 
10/24/2016 82ND 300.00 
10/24/2016 1!2ND 250.00 
10/24/2016 1!2ND 250.00 
10/24/2016 82ND 300.00 
10/24/2016 82ND 300.00 
10/24/2016 1!2ND 250.00 
10/24/20l6 1!2ND 700.00 

------------ CHKI 
2,.'950.0Q 93841 

10/24/20l6 R & B 5Bl. 60 
------------ CII 

581.60 93842 

10/24/2016 D A  222.50 
------------ Cl!Ki 

222.50 93843 

10/24/2016 82ND 900.00 
10/24/2016 B2ND 200.00 
10/24/2016 B2ND 250.00 
10/24/2016 S2ND 250.00 
10/24/2016 82ND 2,100.00 
10/24/2016 CTYCRV 455.00 

------------ Cl!Ki 
4,155.00 93844 

10/24/2016 60!LOO 
------------ CHKI 

600.00 93845 

1 0/24/2016 JAIJ:, 879.34 
10/24/2016 JAIL 515.44 
10/24/2016 JAIL 257.43 

------------ CHKI 
1,652.21 93846 

1 0/24 /2016 A G R  EK 110.00 
------------ Cl!K# 

110.00 93847 
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DATE 10/24/2016 TIMB 09,50 CHECK RBGISTER 
AL CHRCKS 

VBI ll pp AC !RlMB ACt.iXJl 1iE\MB 

TEXAS DISTRICT COURT AL 01 2017 010-450-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 

TEXAS STATE OHivERSITr/ 01 2017 010-457-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 

'l'HOMSO REUTBRS - llEST 01 2017 030-460-301 LAW BOOKS-SUPPLIES 
01 2017 030-460-301 LAW BOOKS-SUPPLIES 
01 2017 030-460-301 LAW BOOKS-SUPPLIES 
01 2017 030-460-301 LAW BOOKS-SUPPLIES 

TIFFJ\lil MIJRY 01 2017 010-457-443 RENT OFFICE SPACE 

TIPTOl!I ll,:IJI 01 2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 
01 2017 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 

TRl!CTOR SUPPLY CRBDrr P 01 2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 
01 2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 
01 2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

TRIPLB BL1 & STE LL 01 2017 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

u_s_ POSTAL SKRVICE 01 2017 010-490-301 OFFICE SUPPIES 

ORiltIRS CDRPORATIOB 01 2017 039-620-235 UNIFORMS 

i!AL-Ml C'OMTY/RPCS 01 2017 010-580-301 SUPPLIES 
01 2017 010-409-395 MISCBLr.ANEOUS EXPENSE 
01 2017 010-510-301 SUPPLIES 

Xl BUSil!IBS SERVICES 01 2017 010-403-332 RECORDING & INDEXING 

XEROX CORPORATON 01 2017 010-403-355 OFFICE EQUIPMENT LEASE 

FROMo 10/10/2016 TQ, 10/24/2016 
BANK  : AL 

ITEM/REASON DlITE PORO 

CBK100 PAGB 17 

BATOI 
AMOUNT CODE 

TRAINING-C WIDE/T MARTI 10/24/2016 DIS CK 200.00 

TRNG. 

LAW BK SUBSCRIP. 
LAW BK SUBSCRIP. 
LAW BK SUBSCRIP. 
LAW BK SUBSCRIP. 

RENT ON OFFICE SPACE 

D LINE ASY 
TS!l5-MISC PARTS 

MISC SUPPLIES 
PU!l3()7-TOOL BOX 
21 COUPLER BALL-

3-BL11DES,BOLTS,SEALS 

ANAL BOX RllNTAL 

UNIFORMS-10/11/16 

2-TELEPHONES 
JURY SUPPLIES 
MAINT SUPPLIES 

20/20 LAND RECORDS 

BASE CHARGE-SEPTEMBER 

------------ CHKI 
200.00 !13848 

10/24/2016 J.P.#3 
---------- CHKI -

50.00 9384!1 

50.00 

10/24/2016 LAWLIB 
10/24/2016 LAWLIB 
10/24/2016 LAWLIB 
10/24/2016 LAWLIB 

10/24/2016 JP!l3 

10/24/2016 R & B 
10/24/2016 R & B 

10/24(2016 R & B 
10/24/2016 R & B 
10/24/2016 R & B 

10/24/2016 R & B 

10/24/2016 ELECT 

10/24/2016 R & B 

10/24/2016 DPS 
10/24/2016 82tID 
10/24/2016 MAINT 

10/24/2016 CTY CK 

10/24/2016 CTY CK 

344.57 
l.t089.14 

344.57 
 089 .14 

------------ CHKI 
2,867.42 9385() 

250.00 
------------ CHI 

250.0() 931!51 

570.57 
957.10 

------------ CHKI 
1#527.67 93852 

333 .91 
239.99 

19.99 
------------ CHKi 

593 .89 93853 

191.48 
------------ CHKi 

191. 48 93 854 

110.00 
------------ CHKi 

110.00 93855 

117 .84 
------------ CHKI 

117. 84 !13856 

39.76 
85.34 
42.13 

167.23 

1,600.00 

1,600.00 

181.53 

CBKI 
!13857 

CBXI 
931158 
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DATE 10/24/2016 Til 09:50 CHECK REGIS'.!BR 
AL CHECKS 

VEROR- PP AC NUMBER ACCOUNT Hl 

01 2017 010-403-301 SUPPLIES 
01 2017 010-560-462 COPIER LEASE 

DAVID STEil TRUCKil 01 2017 047-676 - 425 HAULING 
01 2017 047-741-425 HAULING 
01 2017 047-690-425 HAULING 

DAVID STEIB TRUCKDIG 01 2017 045-626-425 HAULING 
01 2017 045-626-425 HAULING 

DAVID STEIB TRI 01 2017 047-641-425 HAULING 
01 2017 047-638-425 HAULING 

JOKI. STUART COLINSflORT 01 2017 045-626-425 HAULING 

DAVID STEil TRUCKDIG 

DAVID S�IH TRUCICDI 

  CRUSHED S'l"OftR 

 CRUSHED STONE. 

PLAIBSNil TIRE COMPAHY 

01 2017 047-677-425 HAULING 
01 2017 047-676-425 HAULING 
01 2017 047-681-425 HAULING 
01 2017 047-690 - 425 HAULING 

01 2017 047-742-425 HAULING 
01 2017 047-743-425 HAULING 
01 2017 047-692- 425 HAULING 
01 2017 047-688-425 HAULING 

01 2017 045-623-392 GRAVEL 
01 2017 045-623-392 GRAVEL 
01 2017 045-623-392 GRAVEL 
01 2017 045-623-392 GRAVEL 

01 2017 045-624-392 GRAVEL 
01 2017 045-625-392 GRAVEL 

01 2017 045-620-353 TIRES & TUBES 
01 2017 045-620-353 TIRES & TUBES 

l'ROtl: 10/10/2016 TO: 10/24/2016 cmnoo PAGE 18 
Bl AC: AL 

BATCH 
ITEM/REl\SON DATE POBO AMOIJNT COIE 

PRINT CHARGES-SEPTEMBER 10/24/2016 CTY CK 
10/24/2016 S/O 

9.9B 
COPIBR-RENEilAL 155.53 

------------ CBK• 
347.04 93859 

HAULING-CR 412-FEMA 10/20/2016 PCT#4 794. 77 
HAULING-CR 43B-FEMA 10/20/2016 PCT#4 1,094.03 
HAULING-CR 446-FEMA 10/20/2016 PCT#4 1,109.53 ------------ Cl. 

2,998�33 2322 

HAULING-CR 466 10/20/2016 PCT#4 11643-25 
HAULING-CR 416S 10/20/2016 PCT#4 574.55 ------------ Cl. 

2 , 217. 80 2323 

HAULING-CR 163-FEMI\ 10/20/2016 PCT#l 795.20 
HAULING-CR 14? -FEMI\ 10/20/2016 PCT#l 11142-29 ------------ Clf 

1,937- 49 2324 

HAULING-CR 466 10/20/2016 PCT#4 732.15 ------------ ClI 
732.15 2325 

HAULING-CR 413-FEMI\ 10/20/2016 PCT#4 639.7? 
HAULING-CR 412-FEMI\ 10/20/2016 PCT#4 1, 131.06 
HAULING-CR 4 43 - FEMI\ 10/20/2016 PCT#4 798.19 
HAULING-CR 446-FEAA 10/20/2016 PCT#4 627.32 ------------ Cl!Kf 

3#196.34 2326 

HAULING-CR 433-FEAA 10/20/2016 PCT#4 322.14 
HAULING-CR 439-FEAA 10/20/2016 PCT#4 314.SB 
HAULING-CR 468-FEAA 10/20/2016 PCT#4 310.55 
HAULING-CR 464-FEAA 10/20/2016 PCT#4 159.03 ------------ Clf 

1,106.30 2327 

ROAD BASE-CR 105 10/20/2016 PCT!ll 1,.687 .28 
ROAD BASE-CR 119 10/20/2016 PCT#l 1,219.98 
ROAD BASE-CR 120 10/20/2016 PCT#l 1,533.24 
ROAD BASE-CR 121 10/20/2016 PCT#l 307.34 ------------ Clf 

4,,747.-84 2328 

ROAD BASE-CR 204 10/20/2016 PCT!l2 83.84 
ROAD BASE-PRIV DR 10/20/2016 PCT#3 71.88 ------------ Clf 

155.72 2329 

4 GRADilR TIRllS 10/20/2016 1,108.88 
2 TIRES-PU!llO? 10/20/2016 192.32 



"' 
DATE 10/24/2016 T� 09:50 CHECK REGISTBR PROM: 10/10/2016 TO: 10/24/2016 ClOO PAGE 19 

.. AL CHECKS BARK 1lC: AL 
0 BATOI -

VKHDOR l'mME PP AOJ BOMBER AC - ITBM/REMOH DATE PO liO 1!lolClU OOIE 0 
.. 
C! 01 2017 045-620-353 TIRES & TUBES 5 GRADER TIRES 10/20/2016 1,380.95 
0. ------------ ClI 

2,682.15 2330 

COHNBl CRIJSHED S'.IOl'lE 01 2017 045-626-392 GRAVEL ROAD BASE-CR 416S 10/20/2016 PCT#4 155.08 ------------ ClI 
155.011 2331 

CORNBRS CROSHBD S'.IUNE 01 2017 047-734-392 MATERIALS ROAD BASE-CR 429-FEMA 10/20/2016 PCTJ4 1,065.59 
= 01 2017 047-738-392 MATERIALS ROAD BASE-CR 432-FEMA 10/20/2016 PCTl4 612 .43 
= 01 2017 047-737-392 MATERIALS ROAD BASE-CR 43 4- FEMA 10/20/2016 PCTJ4 457.59 .. 
� 01 2017 047-737-392 MATERIALS ROAD BASE-CR 434-FEMA 10/20/2016 PCTJ4 2,302.19 .. 
.., ------------ ClI 
.., 4,.437�80 2332 .. 
.,., 
!:>!. JOEL S'l'W!.RT COLllORT 01 2017 047-676-425 HAULING HA!JLING-CR 412-FEMA 10/20/2016 PCT#4 643.56 
� 01 2017 047-677-425 HAULING HAULING-CR 413-FEMA 10/20/2016 PCTJ4 483.18 
'=- 01 2017 047-676-425 HAULING HAULING-CR 412-FEMA 10/20/2016 PCTl4 161. 53 ------------ ClI 

1 , 288.27 2333 

JOEL S'l'W!.RT COLLDISllORT 01 2017 045-626-425 HAULING HAOLING-CR 439 10/20/2016 PCTJ4 329.03 
01 2017 045-626-425 HAULING l!l\IJLING- CR 4 23A 10/20/2016 PCTl4 161. 47 
01 2017 045-626-425 HAULING l!l\IJLING-CR 438 10/20/2016 PCTi4 184 .10 ------------ Clf 

674.60 2334 

JOEL STUART COLLDISllORT 01 2017 047-744-425 HAULING HAULING-CR 443-FEMA 10/20/2016 PCT#4 482.02 
01 2017 047-690-425 HAULING HAlING-CR 446-FEMA 10/20/2016 PCT#4 414.27 
01 2017 047-638·425 HAULING HAlING-CR 147-FEMA 10/20/2016 PCT#1 603.53 
01 2017 047-690-425 HAULING l!l\IJLING-CR 446-FEMA 10/20/2016 PCT#4 318.79 ------------ Clf 

1,818.61 2335 

JOEL STUART COLLIHSllORT 01 2017 047-692-425 HAULING HAULING-CR 468-FEMA 10/20/2016 PCT#4 318.85 
01 2017 047-688-425 HAULING HAlING-CR 464-FEMA 10/20/2016 PCT#4 159.5S 
01 2017 047-7G3-425 HAULING !!l\ULING-CR 440-FEMA 10/20/2016 PCT#4 367.85 
01 2017 047-742-425 HAULING HAULING-CR 433-FEMA 10/20/2016 PCT#4 159.09 ------------ Cl!Kf 

1,1105.37 2336 

JOEL STOl'l.RT COLLIHSllORT 01 2017 045-626-425 HAULING !!l\ULING-CR 423 A 10/20/2016 PCT#4 163 .48 
"' 01 2017 ()45-626-425 HAULING !!l\ULING-CR 416 S 10/20/2016 PCT#4 116 .64 .. 0 ------------ ClI 

.. 280.12 2337 '6 ::I HEAil RESOIJR<, I 01 2017 047-63B-392 MATERIALS ROAD BASE-CR 147-FBMA 10/21/2016 PCT#l 725.45 <:( 

,., 01 2017 047-638-392 MATERIALS ROAD BASE-CR 147-FBMA 10/21/2016 PCT#l 1,182-30 
.. ------------ Clf 
c: 1 , 907.75 2331! ::I 0 u FROST CRl STQHE CO. 01 2017 045-623-392 GRAVEL ROAD BASE-STOCKPILB 10/21/2016 PCT#l 142.90 

.! 01 2017 045-624-392 GRAVEL ROAD BASE-STOCKPILE 10/21/2016 PCT#2 142 .90 
<i 
u. 
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DATE 10/24/2016 TIME 09,50 ClCK REGISTBR 
AL CBECXS 

VBR- PP  NIJHB AC HNIE 

01 2017 045-625-392 GRAVEL 
01 2017 045-626-392 GRAVEL 

FROST CRUSHED STOHi! CO. 01 2017 047-703-392 MATERIALS 

FROST CRUSHED STOHi! CO. 01 2017 045-626-392 GRAVEL 

FIRST srATB BAl OF CEil 01 2017 045-620-577 EQUIPMENT LEASE l?YMT 

SCOTl"RA Bl EQIJIPMEl 01 21H7 045-620-577 EQUIPMENT LllASE PYMT 

PE'l'IT JURY 01 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 01 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 01 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 01 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 01 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 01 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 01 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 01 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PROM, 10/10/2016 n:i, 10/24 /2016 
BAHK AC' AL 

I'IUl/REASOl DA'.l'K PQ JIO 

ROl\D BASE-STOCKPILE 10/21/2016 PCT#3 
ROl\D BASE-CR 427,423A,SP 10/21/2016 PCT#4 

ROl\D BASE-CR 440-FEMA 10/21/2016 PCT#4 

ROl\D BASE-CR 423A 10/21/2016 PCT#4 

EQUIPMENT LEASE 10/21/2016 

EQUIPMENT LllASE-GRADALL 10/21/2016 

QUIN Tl\M1!RA ALEXIS 10/l. 7 /2016 

FREI JOYCE KATHLEEN 10/17/2016 

CANTU PRABDIS VICTORIA Hl/17/2016 

JAMES NICHOLAS GREGORY Hl/l.7 /2016 

HENRY CALVIN NATHANIEL 10/l.7 /2016 

PEREZ JESSICA AN Hl/17/2016 

WILLIAMS DEBRA YVONNE Hl/17 /2016 

HICKS TERRI LYNN 10/17/2016 

rnK:l.011 PAGE 20 

BATCH 
AMOl COIE 

142.90 
342.04 

---- -------- CHKl 
770.74  2339 

197.06 
------------ CHKI 

197.06 2340 

99.27 
------------ CHKI 

99.27 2341 

11,:976.01 
------------ CHKl 

11,976.01 2342 

13,62S.S& 
------------ CHKl 

13,629.88 2343 

6. 00 
------------ CHKl 

6.00 l.l.445 

6.00 
------------ CHKl 

6.00 11-446 

6.00 
------------ CHKl 

6.0(} l.1-447 
' 

6.00 --
------------ CHKi 

6.0(} 11-448 

6.00 
------------ CHI:# 

6.00 11-449 

6.00 
------------ CHKl 

6.00 l.1450 

6.00 
------------ Cl 

6.0(} 11451 

326.00 
------------ CBKil 

326.00 11-452 
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DATE 10/24/201.6 TIME 09,50 CIJECI[ RBGISTER 
1IL ClCKS 

VElR Nl\MB pp ACO'.Xl NI1MBKR AC -

PETIT JURY 01 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PBTIT .JURY 01 2016 027-465-l.50 PETIT JURY 

PBTIT .JURY 01 2016 027-465-l.50 PETIT JURY 

PBTIT JIIRY 01 2016 027-465-l.50 PETIT JURY 

PETI1.' JIIRY 01 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 01 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 01 201.6 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 01 2016 027-4 65-150 PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 01 2016 027�465-150 PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 01 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 01 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 01 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PETIT .JUI 01 2016 027-465·150 PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 01 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

FROM' l.O/l.0/201.6 TO, l.0/24/201.6 cma.oo PAGB 2]. 
BM1K AC' AL 

BATCH 
ITl!H/REASOB DATB PO JI() 1IHO!l CODE 

¥1EBB CHESNEA MICHELLE 10/l.7/201 6 6.00 
------------ CHKV 

6.00 l.l.453 

l'!AGG1\RD BRIN PAIGE 1 0/l.7/2 01 6  326.00 
------------ CHKV 

326.00 l.l.454 

THOMPSON TERRIB LASHALE 1 0/l.7/201 6  6.00 
------------ CHKV 

6.00 l.l.455 

NA!JW\N JESSICA LYNN 1 0/17/ 2016 6.oo 
------------ CHKI 

6.00 11.456 

WOYCHESHIN CALEB PATRICK 10/17/2016 6.00 
------------ CHKI 

6.00 11457 

SALAS LUPE 10/17/2016 32 6.00 
------------ CBKA 

326.00 11458 

DUN BRENDAN RAYMOND II 10/17/2016 6.00 
------------ CBKA 

6_00 ll459 

SLIVA EDDIE LEON 10/17/2016 6.00 
------------ Cl 

6.00 11460 

LUCAS LEE WESLEY 10/17/2016 326.00 
------------ CBX:I 

326.00 11461 

BIELAMOffICZ CARL 10/17/2016 6.00 
------------ Cl 

6.00 11462 

REED GRADY U l.0/1 7/ 2016 6.00 
------------ CHKI 

6.00 11463 

SAVOIE CAMERON WAYNE 10/17/201 6 6.00 
------------ CHKI 

6.00 l.1464 

HILL DAVID Ml 10/17/201 6 6.00 
------------ ClJ 

6.00 ll.465 

MCDA!HllL KlRI SUZAN 10/17/201 6 6.00 
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DA.TB 10/24/2016 TIME 09,50 

VElR HAKE PP AC NDHBER AC HAMR 

PETIT JURY 01 2016 0�7-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 01 2016 0�7-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 01 2016 0�7-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 01 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 01 2016 0•7-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 01 2016 0�7-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 01 2016 017-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 01 2016 017-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 01 2016 017-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 01 2016 0•7-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PETIT Jl 01 2016 0;7-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PETIT JlY 01 2016 0;7-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 01 2016 0;7-465-150 PETIT JURY 

CHECK R1IGISTH 
ALI. CHECKS 

JlROM, 10/10/2016 T(), 10/24/2016 cmuoo PAGE 22 

BARK AC' .l 
BATal 

ITlREASON ll PORO AM<XlBT COIE 

------------ ClI 
6.00 J.1466 

Br.MN SHIRLEY M 10/17/2016 6.00 
------------ ClI 

6.00 J.14li7 

WASHINGTON PAT LAVERNE 10/17/2016 6.00 
------------ ClI 

6.llO 11468 

SIMPSON SHEILA AN 10/17/2016 6.00 
------------ ClI 

6.llO 11469 

STINSON JACK LARY 10/17/2016 6.00 
------------ ClI 

6_00 11470 

REYNA LUPE 10/17/2016 326.00 
------------ ClI 

326.llO 11471 

WOL'l't<!l GARY LEE 10/17/2016 6.00 
------------ ClI 

6.llO 1147.2 

MITCHELL MIClEL RAY II 10/17/2016 6.00 
------------ ClI 

6.llO 11473 

COKER REBECCA JANE 10/17/2016 6.00 
------------ ClI 

6_00 11474 

SALAZAR STEPHEN GRANT 10/17/2016 6.00 
------------ ClI 

6.llO 11475 

HOLD CURTIS NAYNE 10/17/2016 6.00 
------------ CHKi 

6.00 11476 

SNELL SAUNDRIA Ll\NIBCE 10/17/2016 326.00 
------------ ClI 

326.llO 11477 

DAVENPORT GARY 10/17/2016 6.00 
------------ ClI 

6.llO 11478 

HOLIFIEr:.D MELJ\NIE AN 10/17/2016 6.00 
------------ ClI 

6.llO 11479 
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DATE 10/24/2016 TIME 09,50 amcr RBGISTBR 
AL CHECKS 

VEHDOR Nl 

PETIT JURY 

PRTIT JURY 

PRTIT JURY 

PHTIT JURY 

PRTIT JURY 

PRTIT .JURY 

PHTIT .JURY 

PRTIT .JURY 

PHTIT iJURY 

PHTIT .JURY 

PHTIT ;JURY 

PHTIT iJURY 

PHTIT iJURY 

PHTIT ;JURY 

PP  NUMBER  HME 

01 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

01 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

01 2016 027-465 - 150 PETIT JURY 

01 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

01 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

01 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

01 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

01 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

01 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

01 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

01 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

01 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

01 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

01 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

FRCft, 10/10/2016 TO' 10/24/2016 CHKl.00 PAGE 23 
BARK AC.:. AL 

BATCH 
ITEM/REASON rm POBO AMODNT COIE 

OGr.E BRENDA JEAN :L0/17 /2016 6.00 
------------ CHKI 

6.00 11480 

BIRKES STANr.EY D 10/17 /2016 6.00 
------------ CHKI 

6.00 11481 

TRICE FRANCES H 10/17/2016 6.00 
------------ CHKI 

6.00 11482 

HENDERSON MARY 10/17/2016 326.00 
------------ CHKI 

326.00 11483 

DOYLE IOLA MARIE 10/17/2016 6.00 
------------ CHKI 

6.00 11484 

FREI GRACE AN 10/17/2016 326.00 
------------ CHKI 

326.00 11485 

FOSTER ANTONIA RENEE 10/17/2016 6.00 
------------ CHKI 

6.00 11486 

ORDNER DEBRA MARIE 10/1-7/2016 6.00 
------------ Cl!KI 

6.00 11487 

WEEMS ALFONSO DWAYNE 10/1-7 /2016 6.00 
------------ CHKI 

6.00 11481! 

CHILDERS CHARLOTE RENEIE 10/17/2016 6.00 
------------ C2!KB 

6.00 11489 

DIETlICH MEr.ISA AN 10/17/2G16 126.00 
------------ C2!KB 

126.00 11490 

HESSIN RUDOLPH MARION l0/17/2G16 6.00 
------------ Cl 

6.00 114!11 

WORNAT LUKE RANDALr. 10/17/2016 6.00 
------------ Cl 

6.00 11492 

WATLEY SHEILA RENAY 10/17/2016 6.00 
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DATB 10/24/2016 TIME 09,50 

VHlRNJIME Pl' AC - AC llAMH 

PBTIT .JURY 01 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PBTIT .JURY 01 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PBTIT .JURY 01 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PBTIT .JURY 01 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PBTIT JOR.Y 01 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PBTIT .JURY 01 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PETIT .JURY 01 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PETIT .JURY 01 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PETIT .JURY 01 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 01 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PETIT .JURY 01 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PETIT .JURY 01 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PE'l'IT JURY 01 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

Cl RBGIS'l'ER 
AL CHBCKS 

FROM, 10/10/2016 TO, 10/24/2016 ana.oo PAGE 24 
B1'l AC, AL 

BATal 
ITDl/REl\SOH DATE PO BO AMO CODE 

------------ CHKI 

6.00 11493 

WARD Pl!MELA KAY 10/17/2016 6.00 
------------ CHKI 

6.00 11494 

NIESEN DEBRA A 10/17/2016 6.00 
------------ CHKI 

6.00 11495 

PAMPr.IN JEAN 10/1.7/2016 6.00 
------------ CHKI 

6.00 11496 

BAILEY NICXlr.E MICHEr.r.B 10/:l?/2016 6.00 
------------ CHKI 

6.00 11497 

HRABAL JULIA Mir.LICENT 10/17/2016 6.00 
------------ CHKI 

6.00 11498 

JACKSON JEFFREY LEE 10/17/2016 6.00 
------------ CHKI 

6.00 11499 

RUDLOFF RUBY 10/17/2016 6.00 
------------ CHKI 

6.00 11500 

MATHIS HIRAM 10/17/2016 326 .00 
------------ CHKi 

326.00 11501 

HOELSCl RALPH WAYNE 10/17/2016 6.00 
------------ CHKI 

6.00 11502 

SCOT WWELL MARTIN 10/17/2016 6.00 
------------ CHKI 

6.00 11503 

KABLER STEPHANIE RENEE 10/17/2016 6.00 
------------ CHKI 

6.00 11504 

SPANN HEATHER MICHEr.r.E 10/17/2016 6.00 
------------ CHKI 

6.00 11505 

r.AVINDER TIMOTHY SCOTT 10/17/2016 326.00 
------------ CHKi 

326.00 11506 
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DATE 1G/24/2016 Til D9:5D CBEcr RBGLSTHR 
AL CHEClrS 

VHNO llNIE 

PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 

PETIT .JIJRY 

PETIT JURY 

PETIT .JIJRY 

PETIT JURY 

PETIT .JIJRY 

Pl!TIT .JIJRY 

Pl!TIT .JIJRY 

Pl!TIT .JIJRY 

pp AC Nl AC fil\MB 

01 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

01 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

01 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

01 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

01 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

01 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

01 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JUR Y  

01 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

01 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

01 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

01 2016 027-455-150 PETIT JURY 

01 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JUR Y  

� FAL COUIHi PAYROL Jro 02 2017 no- 202-100 SALARI ES PAYABLE 
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Sfi DER'TN. 02 2017 110-570-431 YOUTH SERVICES 

:n«JMo lG/10/2016 TO: 10/24/2016 
BANK ACCOIJNT: AL 

ITEM/REASOl!I DATE PO BO 

MCDADE DOROTHY MITCHELL 10/17/2016 

WESTERMAN DWIGHT FRJINKLI 10/17/2016 

ADAMS JENIFER 10/1.7/2016 

\i!Ir.LARD RHONDA MAE 10/17/2016 

WI I.LIAMS DELORllS ELAINE 10/17/2016 

TREAT JUDY KUROPATA 10/17/2016 

GRllEN PINKARD 10/17/2016 

KAHLIG KENTH BllRNARD 10/17/2016 

GROTH LARRY DALE 10/17/2016 

BOYS AND GIRLS CLUB OF A 10/17/2016 

CRIME VICTIMS COMP 10/17/2016 

SVC CHILD PROTECTIVE 10/17/2016 

NET SALARIES 10/12/2016 

DENTAL SERVICES 10/14/2016 50575 

cmaoo PAGE 2s 

BATIB 
1IMOl CODE 

6.00 
------------ CHKI 

6.00 11507 

6.00 
------------ CHKI 

6.00 11508 

6.00 
------------ CHKI 

6.00 11509 

6.00 
------------ CHKI 

6.00 1151!1 

6.00 
------------ CHKI 

6.00 11511 

326.00 
------------ CBKft 

326.00 11512 

6.00 
------------ CBKD 

6.00 11513 

6.00 
------------ CBKD 

6.00 11514 

326.00 
------------ CBKD 

326.00 11515 

24.00 
------------ CHKD 

24.00 11516 

6.00 
------------ CHKft 

6.00 11517 

66.00 
------------ Clft 

66.00 11511! 

5, 737.31 
------------ CBKft 

5,737.31 5357 

153. 00 
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llTB 10/24/2016 T:rMB 09,50 CICI( RllGISTl!R 
ALL CHECKS 

VBlR HNIE PP  R04BR AC HAMH 

JW LOPEZ 02 2017 110-570-301 OPERATING EXPENSES 

U>IPltl' R" US 02 2017 110-570-301 OPERATING EXPENSES 

CHRIS LOPBZ 02 2017 110-570-426 TRAVEL & TRAINING 

CKl\l 1".K&. WEB AC 02 2017 110-570-301 OPERATING EXPENSES 

AARON P. PIERCR, PBD . 02 2017 110-570-431 YOUTH SERVICES 

4-M Yl SERVICES 02 2017 110-570-431 YOUTH SERVICES 

FRQM, 10/10/2016 T(), 10/24/2016 
BANK AC: AL 

ITHM/RHASON DATE PORO 

REIMB-LOCKSIHTH 10/14/2016 50587 

SETUP NEW COMPUTER 10/14/2016 50571 

MILEAGE-1079.70 MILES® 10/14/2016 50585 

INTERNET SERVICES 10/14/2016 50576 

FORENSIC EVALUATION 10/14/2016 50573 

PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATION 10/14/2016 50572 

CHK100 PAGE 26 

BATCH 
AMOIJIJI CQIE 

------------ CHXA 
153.00 5359 

40.00 
------------ CHKI 

40.00 5360 

200.00 
------------ CHKA 

2110.06 5361 

583.04 
------------ CHKA 

593.04 5362 

60.00 
------------ Cl# 

60.00 5363 

400.00 
------------ Cl# 

400.00 5364 

350.00 
------------ CEKD 

350.00 5365 

4-M Y0 SERVICES 02 2017 110-570-433 N SECURE PLACEMENT EXTERNA PLACEMENT 10/14/2016 50596 515.15 

� 
� 
0 .. 
� 
� 

� 

FOHLM 02 2017 110-570-330 FUEL & MAINTENANCE 

VERL 0  JR. PH 02 2017 l.10-570-431 YOUTH SERVICES 

AT&T 02 2017 110-570-301 OPERATING EXPENSES 

AT&T 02 2017 110-570-301 OPERATING EXPENSES 

>. PAL  PAiROLL .FU 02 2017 115-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
.. 
c 
� 
0 
<-' GRAYSCR  DEPT OF 02 2017 115-582-501 INTER-COUNTY CONTRACTS 
.! 
"i 
u. 
N 
':": 

<D 
� 

0 
N -
.. 
N -
0 

FUEL-DEPT VEHICLE 10/14/2016 50580 

PSYCIOLIGICAL EVALUATION 10/14/2016 50586 

------------ CHKD 
515.15 5360 

244.66 
------------ Cl!Ki 

244.66 5367 

383.30 
------------ Cl!Ki 

383.30 5361 

U-VERSE INTERNET 10/18/2016 50604 64.00 
VOID Il,10/18/2016 ------------ *VOIJ)O 

U-VERSE INTERNET 10/18/2016 50604 

NET SALARIES 10/12/2016 

PLACEMENT-MILAM 10/14/2016 50593 

64 .00 5370 

64.00 
------------ CHKV 

64.00 5371 

9,262.28 
------------ CHK# 

9,262.28 4865 

1,125.00 
------------ CHKI 

1,125.00 4867 
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DATE 10/24/2016 TIMB 09,50 CHEcr RBGISTER 
AL CHBCKS 

VERDOR Bl\ME pp AC �  B1\ME 

SATELITE TRACKil' OP P 02 2017 115-587-601 EXTERNAL CONTRACTS 

4-M YO SERVICHS 02 2017 115-583-601 EXTERNAL CONTRACTS 

4-M YOOTH SERVICHS 02 2017 115-583-601 EXTERNAL CONTRACTS 

4-M YO SERVICHS 02 2017 115- 583-601 EXTERNAL CONTRACTS 

4-M YOOTH SERVICHS 02 2017 115-580-301 OPERATING EXPENSES 

4-M YO SERVICES 02 20 17 115-580-301 OPERATING EXPENSES 

4-M YO SERVICES 02 2017 115-580-301 OPERATING EXPENSES 

CO YBZl 02 2017 115-572-426 TRAVEL & TRAINING 

DBAHA POLSON 02 2017 115-572-426 TRAVEL & TRAINING 

DBAHA POLSON 02 2017 115-570-301 OPERATING EXPENSES 

AT & T 02 2017 115-570-301 OPERATING EXPENSES 

AT&T 02 2017 115-570-301 OPERATING EXPENSES 

GRAYSON  DEPT OP' 02 2017 115-585-301 OPERATING EXPENSES 

MILl CO BRALm DEPT 02 2017 115-585-301 OPERATING EXPENSES 

�' 10/10/2016 '!I:), 10/24/2016 CHK:LOO PAGE 27 
BANK ACCOUNT' AL 

BA'l'UI 
ITEi'!/� llTB PONO 1IMOil COIE 

TRACKER MONITOR 10 /14/2016 50588 207.70 
------------ CHK:I 

207_70 4868 

DETENTION-FALS 10 /14/2016 50590 1,170.00 
------------ CHK:I 

1, 170 -00 4869 

DETENTION-MILAM 10 /14/2016 5058� 7,920.00 
------------ CHKi' 

7,920-00 4870 

DETENTION-ROBERTSON 10/14/2016 50591 3,060.00 ------------ CHKi 
3,060-00 4871 

MEDICAL SERVICES-MII.AM 10/14/2016 50595 168.00 ------------ CHKi 
16 8 -0 0 4872 

MEDICAL SERVICES-FALLS 10/14/2016 50592 168 .co ------------ CHKI 
UiB-00 4873 

MEDICAL SERVICES-ROBERTS 10/ 14/2016 50594 465. 97 ------------ CHKI 
465-.97 4874 

MILEAGE-271 MILES@.54 10/14/2016 50581 146-34 ------------ CHKI 
146-34 4875 

MILEAGE-32 MILES@.54 10/14/2016 50582 17.28 
------------ CHKi 

17-28 4876 

REIMB-POSTAGE 10/14/2016 50564 22 . .95 
------------ CHKi 

22-.95 4877 

PHONE SERVICES 10/14 /2016 50578 67.04 
------------ Cl!KD 

67-04 4878 

U-VERSE INTERNET 10/14/2016 50579 67.03 ------------ Cl 
67 -03 4879 

TB SKIN TEST 10/14/2016 50583 15.00 
VOID ll1'TR,10/14/2016 --------- --- *VO� 

15_00 4 1!80 

TB SKIN TEST 10/14/2016 50583 15.00 
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DATE 10/24/2016 TIME 09,50 aIBCK REGISTER 
AL CHECKS 

VElR HAMB 

JElIFBR LOPBZ 

Kl CAR 

MILl CO HEALTH llB'PT 

LlVl!l!NE COCKERWI 

l!I COUliTY 

CITY OF ROCl 

GLHNl IJRBSNR 

ll KLING 

DOl GRISHAM 

CLl\RA KERL 

PP  NUMBHR ACCOUN'l' HNtE 

02 2017 115-574-426 TRAVEL TRAI�ING 

02 2017 115-574-426 TRAVEL TRA1�ING 

02 2017 115-585-301 OPERATING B�PENSES 

02 2017 114-570-415 RESTITOTION FALLS 

02 2017 114-570-400 ATTORNEY FEES 

02 2017 114-570-416 RESTITUTION MILAM 

02 2017 114-570-415 RESTITUTION FALLS 

02 2017 114-570-415 RESTITUTION FALS 

02 2017 114-570-417 RESTITUTION ROBERTSON 
02 2017 114-570-417 RESTITUTION ROBERTSON 

02 2017 114-570-417 RESTITOTION ROBERTSON 
02 2017 114-570-417 RESTITOTION ROBERTSON 

FROM, 10/10/2016 TO, 10/24/2016 
BAliK ACCOUNT' AL 

ITRl'l/RBASON DATE PO NO 

MILEAGB-254 MILES@.54 10/18/2016 50607 

MILEAGE-304 MILES@.54 10/18/2016 50606 

TB SKIN TEST 10/14/2016 50583 
VOID DATE,10/14/2016 

RESTIT!JTION-RPT# 8472 

ATTORNEY COST-RPTi 8469 

RESTITUTION-RPTit 8471 

RESTITUTION-RPT# 8473 

RESTITOTION-RPT# 8473 

RESTITUTION-RPT# 8468 
RESTITUTION-RPT# 8474 

RESTIT!JTION-RPT� 8468 
RESTIT!JTION-RPT# 8474 

TOTAL ClCKS 1iRITl'E 
TOTAL VOID CB 

TOTAL CHECK M40lJlfT 

10/18/2016 50602 

10/18/2016 50599 

10/18/2016 50603 

10/18/2016 50600 

10/18/2016 50601 

10/18/2016 50598 
10/18/2016 50598 

10/18/2016 50597 
10/18/2016 50597 

Cl100 PllGE 28 

BATOI 
1IMO COIE 

------------ CHKV 
15.GO 4881 

137.16 
------------ CHKV 

137.16 4882 

164.16 
------------ CHKI 

164.16 4883 

15 .00 
------------ *VOID* 

15.00 5369 

300.00 
------------ CIDl:j 

300.00 1724 

81.?5 
------------ CRKj 

111.75 1725 

5.00 
------------ CHKV 

5_no 1726 

10.00 
------------ CHKV 

11LOO 17Z1 

10_00 
------------ CHKV 

HJ.OD 1728 

63. 72 
"3. 72 

------------ CI 
127.44 1729 

1.42. 79 
41.13 

------------ CHKj 
113.92 1730 

559,689.17 
23,238.40 

------------

536,450.77 


